(bucar SUPERSPORT 950 S

’ Model Year 2024

Chassis prefix: 025000024
Cylinder capacity: 955 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
ja-dP






GENERAL INFORMATION

The present spare parts order exactly the right spare parts.

When ordering specify:

1. the part's code number followed by its description and quantity needed;
2. the motorcycle's serial number, stamped on the steering head.

Reference to right and left apply to the vehicle in terms of its direction of move-ment.
Spare parts drawings are general and do not represent the part.

The contents of this catalogue are general and can undergo changes without prior notice.

CHARACTERISTICS LEGENDA

CHARACTERISTIC CODE CHARACTERISTIC DESCRIPTION VALUE CODE VALUE DESCRIPTION

PART CAR DEPOTENZIATO 35KW
CPT PART CAR STD MOTO STANDARD
DFR DFR N NO
MOD MODEL SS 950 S SuperSport 950 S
PLT PLANT DB10 DMH
XCO MAIN CLR DS Iceberg White
XCO MAIN CLR R Ducati Red
XCR FR/W COL R-B RED FRAME,WITH BLACK WHEELS
XST STD CNTY EUR VERSIONE EUROPA
XST STD CNTY GSO VERSIONE PAESI DEL GOLFO
XST STD CNTY ROK VERSIONE SOUTH COREA
XST STD CNTY TWN VERSIONE TAIWAN

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 3/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




COLOURS

COLOUR COLOUR CODE COLOUR DESCRIPTION FINISHED PRODUCTS

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024

Iceberg White

Ducati Red

Page 4/198

(D25010624) SS 950 S 24 EUR DS R-B STD DMH
(D25010924) SS 950 S 24 TWN DS R-B STD DMH
(D25011024) SS 950 S 24 ROK DS R-B STD DMH
(D25011124) SS 950 S 24 GSO DS R-B STD DMH
(D25011224) SS 950 S 24 EUR DS R-B D35 DMH

(D25000424) SS 950 S 24 EUR R R-B STD DMH
(D25007024) SS 950 S 24 EUR R R-B D35 DMH
(D25007424) SS 950 S 24 GSO R R-B STD DMH
(D25007824) SS 950 S 24 ROK R R-B STD DMH
(D25008224) SS 950 S 24 TWN R R-B STD DMH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023




(@SS -1 BTN 675 00T 1 5 To) o FOUE ST 3

COLOUTS...veeuteeeeeieeeeste et et e e te st et e et et e s te et esseeseeseesseeseasseessasseensanseessanseensanseensesssasseassensesssanseessanseessanssensarssensanssenseassensesssensesssssesssenseessenseessesssensesssenseessensesssensesssenseessesseessenssenseessensesssensesssensesssenseessessesssensees 4
GIOUD T L 7 N 1) 0 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt sttt st bt b et b et e b et e b et e ae st e ae e 4 e ae s e e ae s e et s b ea e e b et e b et e b et e b et e he et e st et e Rt seeat e e e st e b et e b e Rt e b et e b et e R e e e R e e e b et e Rt e e Rt e e Rt e et e b et bt e be st b et et be st e s et ese et e st et et ee 8
DIAWING Q18 = /731 77 1) = 277 3/ D ettt sttt ettt et ettt et ettt a bt e bt sh e e bt bt e bt s s e s et et eateateaeeateateae e st es e e st e bt se e s e s e e s et e s et eateatea e e Rt ea e e ae e Rt Sh e e bt e bt eh e bt b e b et et et et e Rt et et e Rt e st e aeea e ea e b e be et et e b eneenten 8
DITAWINEZ 020 = 7N 27 R 7 A4 D ittt ettt ettt sttt e st e st et et et et e st e aeea e e st e st esees e b e ss et easensententententestestene e st eseebeesees e e s et et entententententen e e At eateheeaeeh e b e b e ehea b et eatententententea e e Rt e Rt eh e e b e b e et e benbententensententan 12
Drawing 18A = A 230 T 7 3 T2/ TI 2 N T m L ZL W B trteeeiietstetetrtete e e s te s e et s s sases st st e s es et et eses e s et esasese et et asen et et eses et et esasert et et et eneasesesene s st esesene et e s et enensesesanen s et et e s en e s e s es e s et et e sene st et et enene s esene 14
DIAWING 18B = T L 77 N 1) 77/L 3 A T L ceeceeeieteieiesieieietestesestesessesessesessesassesassesessassesensesansesansesansesensesensessssestesensesensesensesensesessesensesensensasesssensesensesensesensesensesensesensessesessesensesensesensesensesessesessessssanenss 16
DIaWING 28B = 73/ 73 = 7 L — ] 7R L & ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt h et bt h et h et s ks ek e st ek ea e A oAt e A e At e s et e st e st e st e st ke R e A e n ek en ek eateheat e st e R et e A et en et e stk en ek en b en e b en s e b entebe s e st s e st beneten 18
GIOUP LUBRIFTCANTLL....cttitiiieteeirtrtete sttt ettt ettt ettt b et ea e b sttt ebe bt t et e b e st a s et ebese et ebeb e st et ebeaea s st ebesea e et ebebe s et et ebesea s et et eaea e ed et ebea et e b ebeseat et ebesea e et et ebe st et b ebe s et et et ebea e et et ebenent et ebes et sebenens 20
Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE.......c ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et e e st s et e bt e bt s bt s s e b e s et e st et eateateateateat e st e st ea e ea e s e beee e s et e e eateat et emteateaeeaeea e e bt e bt e s e b e b e b et ea b e s entent et ententeneenesaeeseesenee 20
GIOUDP T3/ 30 3 ettt ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt s b et bt h et st e st e st e st b e st s et e s et e b et e st et es et e st s ea e s ea e b e st s eat e b et e s et e s et es et es et esE b e st b e R e b e a e b et e b e et e b eat e st e e Rt b e Rt e Rt b et bt b e b et b et e b et e et e st b et b et b e e be e ne 22
Drawing 002 = 7 F L 3/ 30 T1 37 D T = Il sttetrtrseierieteteeeststeteeststs e sesesteteseses et e ses et s esasasessesesensssssesasessssasesesensesesesansasesesensssesesesensssesesensesesesessnsesesesenssesesenssesesesssesesesenssesesenssesesenesesesesenssesasens 22
DIAWINEG 003 = 25 77 78 1 77 & ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt et s ettt e et e st e st e st e st s st eb e b e es et e s et enteateateateateatene e At e bt be e A e ke b et et enteatentententeateaeeateseeaeeh e b e b e et ea b et eatententententen e e Rt e st eheebe e b e et e ebebe st entensententan 24
DIAWING 004 = 7 5 0 ettt ettt ettt h e bt b e s bt e b et et et et e a e e st e aeea e e h e e bt e bt e et b e b e s et e a b et et e Rt e a e e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e st eb e b e eE e s e s et et eat et e Rt ea e e Rt e Rt e Rt e b e bt e h e s e b et et et et et ea e et e aeeh e e bt ebesae s e bennens 26
DITAWING 005 = 77 7 07 T 7 78 ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt e st e ae s ae e bt e b e s s e st e s et e st e ateateateateat e st e st e st e bt oAt e A e b e b et e st ea s et enteaten e e At eateh e eae oAt b e eheehen b et et ententea e e At eat e st e At eheebe e b e eh e bebe et e tenbe b et ententenean 28
Drawing 000 = TI 2 7 7 4 3/ 7 W R oottt sttt ettt ettt ettt st ettt st et st et et et e b et e s et e s et e st ea et e st et ea e e hea e e b ea e e b ea s eb et e s et e R et oAt et e Rt et ene e b en e et ea e e hen e e b et ehea s ebea b e s et eh et e Rt et ea e ebeneebenteb et ebe s ebentebetenea 30
Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS = PISTONS.......oioiieeeteerieteteertetestetstetstetetetesestesessesastesassesassesessessssessssensesensesensesensesensesensesensesensessasestesessesensesensesensesensesensesessestssessesessesensesensesensesensesensesessesesseses 32
DIAWING Q08 = 7 A I 3/ 7773 A T L ceeereenteiestriest ettt ettt ettt tste st ettt st et st et st et e be st e b et e se st e s et e st et ese et e st et en e st eat e b entebentebea s e s et es et e s et e st e b en e et ea e e b ea e e b ea s e b entehea s e R et e Rt et e Rt et ea et ea e b ea e e heateh et e be s e b et ebe b ene et eneeteneas 34
Drawing 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO......coiiiieiiieirieiirietieteietetesetesestesestesessesassesessesassessssesessessesensesessesensesensesessesessessssessesessesessesessesensesessesessessssesessessesessesessesensesensesessesessesessesessessesessesensens 36
Drawing 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PATR......ccoototetrtirteteetrtest sttt ettt et st ste et et ste st ste st steatesestesetes et eseatese et ent et entstentsbentssentesentebentes et es et es e et e st et en e et entebentebentebentesentes et enestenesteneebentesentes 38
Drawing 011 - WATER PUMP-ALTR-SIDE CRNKCSE COVER ..ottt sttt st ste e ete e st et et e e esa st et et esastesassesassesessesessessssessssessssensesessesensesensesessesessesessesessesesseseesessesensens 42
Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGINITION....c.eitttiiiritrieiertetentei et tetestetetetes e sestese s et et e st sestesestesestesestesestesentesentesensesensastasestsentesestesentesentesentesensesensentasesesestesentesentesentesensenenes 44
Drawing 013 - CYLINDER HEAD : TIMING SYSTEM....ooioiiioiiiiteirieieteteteeetetste st ete st stestese st ese st e e stesastesassesessessssassssassssessesessesensesessesessessssestssessssessssensesensesensesensesensessssessssessssesessessesenseseness 46
DIAWING 014 = 73 = F7 77 JL /N 0 N ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et e st e st s st e bt e bt s bt s b et e b e st et ea s et e ateateatea e e st e st e a e ee e bt e st e b e b e s et et e a s et e et eaEeaE e Rt e Rt e a e e Rt e Rt e bt b e e b€ b et et et et et et eateateateae e st et eaesheeseebenren 48
DITAWING 1S5 = 75 1) 2/ 3 7 JL /N 1 R ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt b e st e st et e st et et et e st e st eat e st s st eseebe s s e b e se s emtensenteatententese e st es e ebees e eb e s e s e e ensensententent e st estest e st eheeb e bees e s en b et ententententententeneebeebeeheeae et e bentens 56
Drawing 10A - HALF-CRAINKCASES PATR......coottrtirietrteieteteiestete ettt ettt tete e esestesesteses s et enteseaseseasestses et estesestesentesentesentesentesenteseasestasentesentesentesentesen s et entesenseseaseseasenteten et entesentesentesensesen 64
GTOUD ™ = /L ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt et b et bbbt e st e st e s et e st s e st e s e st s et e b et eb et eh et es et e st s ea s eat s ea e b ea e eh et e b et e s et e st s es et ea b e R e b e Rt h et b et e b et e Rt e e R e e e Rt b e Rt b e Rt b e Rt Rt b et h et h et e Rt e et b et b et b et b e e be e ne 66
Drawing 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)....c.cocviiirieiiiininieetrirteeetsteiesettsaesesetsee e tses s ttsaese et sasse et sesseseststssesesentssesssestatsssestatassseseststssesesestasssesestansseseseassssseseneens 66
Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME).....c.ccoriiirieteirrteiettrte ettt sttt sttt sttt sttt e b b et st et e bes et s sbebeseatetebeseat et ebebes et et ebeaeatstebesea s st et ebe sttt ebeseattebebenestetebesentas 70

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 5 /198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




(bucari)

Drawing Q1B = DIDSEZIT 7 A &7 — ceeeeteerieerieestetstetste ettt et e bttt et et et ettt e st e s et e st e s e st et entesent et ensesenteseases et es e s en e s enteseneeben s e s easeseaseseaseseases e s e st senteseneesent e s ent e s en b e s et e Rt b e st b e Rt b e st b e st be e ese e ene et enenee 72
GTOUD & A 7 ettt sttt ettt ettt et s at e bt e b e s bt e b e b e b et et et et et e at et e a e e Rt e Rt e bt e s e e bt b e e bbb e b e Rt ettt e RE e R e e e e he SR e e R e e Rt e h e bt bt et e b e b et e Rt et e Rt e R e e R e Rt e Rt e bt bt e bt b e b e b et et et et eat et et e st e ae e bt s st beebene 74
DIAWING A = 87 A A7 ettt ettt ettt s h e bt e bt s bttt s b e s e et et et et eateatea e ea e e st ea e eh e es e bt es et e e s et et e a e e ateaeeatea e e a e e Rt eh e e bt oA e et e b e s et et ea s et eateatea e ea e e Rt eh e eh e e h e b e e bt ee et et et et et et enteateneeae e bt ebeeseeteben 74
Drawing B - (*) PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IL....c.ooriitieiririeieiirieteieteteteteietste ettt et be st et ebe et s etesesetetesesestesebesentasesesesentesesesentesesesentatesesesentssesenentstesesentatsesesentssesesentstesesesentesesesenensesesenes 78
Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP......uooiiieteeeeteetet ettt sttt ettt ste st st et st et esestesestesestesessestesesessentssentssensesantesensesensesensestaseneesentstentesenessensssentesentesensesensenessenessanens 80
Drawing D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT....oouooioioieiieiteeeteesteestetete st ete e te st ete st etestesa st esassesassesassesassessssassssassssassssassesassessssessssesssesssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesesessssesessessesessesessssessesessesessesessesessesasesenes 82
Drawing F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA IL......ooeioieietiieieieieieiest ettt et tet et ete st tes et et ese s et e tesessestesestesantesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestesentesentesentesentesensesensesensesensesesenteseneesensesensesen 84
Drawing G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE.........ccocetettrtitetetitrteeetrteteteitstst ettt st estste e be st tssesesesessetesesesteseseseatasesesentatesesentntesesesentesesesentntesesesentesesesesttesesesttesesesentssesesenetssesesenes 86
Drawing H - () DIABLO™ WET ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et sttt ebe bttt e b b et st s e b s et e e b e bt ot et s b s eaeae st b e sttt e b e b e s eat s b ebeaeat s e b e st a e ae b ebe s et et ebestat st ebebe st nasbebestaenseseseatnsesenentnens 88
Drawing [ - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN. ..ottt ettt ettt sttt et et ese st ebebes et stebese st stebeses et ebebesea st ebesea et et eben et et ebeseatatebeseaeat et ebeaea bt ebesen et ebebeseat et ebenen e et ebeben et ebebenentesebesenetebesenenes 90
Drawing J - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2.t setststeeseststeses et s stesesessstesesestssssesestasssesestatssesesestasssesestatssesestatssssesestsesseseseststesesentatssesesestssssesestasssesesenssses 92
Drawing K - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC......ooiriiiiirteieitinteieteetstete ettt te sttt te et st te et tetese st teseseseatesetesentstesesestatesesestntasesesentsteseseststtesesentasesesentasesesentatesesesentasesesentnsesesenentesesesesssasas 94
Drawing M - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT IL..ootoiiioiiieieirieieteteietete ettt ettt et st et testete e et e tetestesestesensesensesessesessentssentesentesensesentesentesensesentesensestnsentesentsentesentesentesensesensesesesensestesestesentesensesensesensesen 96
Drawing N - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3. ..ottt ete ettt ettt ete st e e st e e ste st ese e esaseesasessastesassesassesassassssessssessssessssessesassesansesessesensesessesensesssessssesssseseeseseesansesanens 98
Drawing O - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3.t bttt b sttt st s et esee sttt ssesestatstesesestsaesesestatasesestataseseseststssesestntstesesestasesesestatssesesestasssesestnsssesesentssssesenenes 100
Drawing P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO L...cooioioiieiiieiteeeteesteeete e ste e stetetesteta st esastesastesastesassesassesassessssessssassssassssassesessesessessssesessessssessasessssessssessesessesessesessesessesesesessessssessssesssseseesessesessns 102
Drawing Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TV ...ttt ettt ettt e a e a e st e e bt e bt st e s s e s et et e s et eateateateat e st e st e bt saeeb e b e s et e asems et eateatemteatemtenteae e st e st ebeeb e b e s e st e b eab et entensentenean 104
Drawing R - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSAL.....ocu i eiteiteteteietetetetetete et esestetssesteseseesestesassesassssassesassesassessssesesesssassesentesessesensesensesssesesessesessesessesessesessesesesessesessessssessssesessansns 106
Drawing S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO TIL...c..oioieieieirieieieieiesteietstesteiest et testste e te s tese st esestesestesessesessesessestssestsentesentesentesensesensesensesensesensestesentesentesentesentesentesentesensesensesesestssentesentesensesensesen 108
Drawing T - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V... iieeieeieetetetetestettstestete s tetestesestesastesassesassesassesassesassessasessesassesassesassesassesansessssessssesseseseesessesessesensesensesensesesesessesessessesessesanes 110
GIOUD 77 L = A ettt ettt ettt st st sa et st a e st s e h et ettt a et s e et e e et s et e st e st e s et e Rt s Rt s e R R e R e R e e R e e Rt E e R et e RE s R e s e Rt R Rt R e R R e R R R et e Rt E Rt e Rt R Rt e Rt s e Rt s et R et R et s et bt n st n st n st nenes 112
DITAWINEG 016 = 7 A JL 77 = T — eeeeeertetet ettt ettt sttt s te st e st e et et et e e e st s st e s e ss e st e s e ss et ensensastestenteneeseestestesees e s e ase et easansentensensansantentente st esees e eseeh e b e s e et ensentententen s en s e Rt e Rt e Rt en e eA e e b e sees e s e sesentensentententeneens 112
DIAWING Q17 = Z T W N JL 7R 77 A ceertertertertetet et st et te st et et s e e st ettt et et et e st ea e eueeaesa e e st e st eb e b e s et et ea s et et enteateaeeateaeeaeshees e beebeee e e b e s et eateasemtentemten e e st es e e st eb e eh e b e bt eb e b e s e s et enbeatententent e st eaeeseebesaensebeee 114
DIaWing 019 = T F 0/ = A B 3 A T A ceeeeeeeseieeietetetetstetete st et et ss st et e se st et et et saseseseseat st esesaseas s et et sas s esesas st et esasessas et essasases et assasesesassaseseseseasa s et eseas et es et eseas s eteseseasesesessa s et et eseas et b esesea st esesnasesetessannes 116
Drawing 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS ...ttt sttt ettt ettt ettt st et te e st et stestesestssestesestesetesetese et entesent st entesentesentesentesentesentese et en e et ent et entebenesbentebantesentesensenentenesanens 120
Drawing 022 - 7 L — A [XSTIEUR,GSO,TWN]....ctoteteiiiteieietirtete ettt st te ettt et st ebe st st ebe st tstebesentstesesentatesebeseatasesesentatesesestatesebeseatesetesentatetebesestesebesen et ebebeneatetebesentetebeseneasebesanensse 124
Drawing 022 = 7 L — A [XSTIROK]...iouioieiieieteietetrtes ettt ettt sttt st st et st et s te e et et sse st ese st es et esestes et e s et e st esene et enessantesentesenteseatesentese st esetese s e st et eneeseneebaneebeneesentesentesentese st esentenentenesaneans 126
Drawing 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL.......ccocioiieieieieieietereieteteretesetesessetssesessessesessesassesassesassesassesessesessesssensesessesessesessesessesessesessestsessssessesessesessesessesssesessessssessssessssessesessesessesessesessesessessssesese 128
DIaWIng 024 - 7 T 3 B 7771 = 35 3 A T A ettt ettt ettt et ettt ettt et a et a e e a e bt e h e e bt he b et et e A et e ateat e Rt eatea e e a e e h e eh e bt e bt eh e b e s et e a s e a b et eateateateatea e e Rt e a e ea e e bt e bt e et et e b et et et et et et et et eneens 130
DIAWING 025 = 1) 777 L = F 3 A T A eeteeeeetesietesesiestetestesestesestetssesessesessassssassesassesassesassesassasesessasassasassssassesassesassssensessnsessnsesensessasessesessesessesensesessesessesensesesesssesssessesessesessesensesensesessesessesessesessasens 132

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 6 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




INDEX

Drawing 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE ..ottt ettt ettt ettt et et et e st e st s e s e b es e et enteseneesent et ensesenseseaseseasen et en et entesentesentesentesentesenseseasenesenensan 134
DIAWING 027 = 1) 774 777 L = L ceeeeeerteiseetisteistetetestste st ese st esastesassesassesassesassesassessssassesassesassesassesassesansessnsessnsessssessssessesessesessesessesessessnsessnsesssessnsesssessesessesessesessesensesensesesesessessssessesessesessesensesanses 136
Drawing 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE.......ccoiiititeiteteeetete ettt ettt ettt ettt e st e s e e s este s et esessesesseseasas e santesentesentesentesenseseasese s enesentesenebentesentesentesentese st ese s e s e saneesanensaneene 140
DraWing 029 - L 77 A 2 T = 7 = T A L 7 ) B ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt ettt et e a e bt e At At ek e be A et ente st et e At e At e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt e Rt eA e e Rt e A e ek e b e b e ke st en b e st entente e en e e st e st e Rt e s e eseeseebe s e besentensenes 142
DIAWING 030 - 77 = & = 7 = T ettt ettt et ettt h bt e h e et b e b ettt et et e a e et e At e Rt e a e e h e e h e bt bt e b et e b et e A ea b et et e Rt e ateateaeeR e e Rt e h e eb e bt bt eh et et et et ea b et et e atea e eat e st eh e e st ebeebeebeeae b e benee 144
Drawing 031 - COOLING SYSTEM......ooiieicieiieierieiertetirtetesteestetstetesetesestesassesassesessessssesessessssessesessesessesansesensesassesessessssesssessesestesessesessesessesessesssesessessssessesessesessesensesessesensesensesessessssessssessssanes 146
DIaWING 032 = 77 2 = T JL 8 3 7 ettt ettt sttt sttt ettt et e e et s e et a et et R e e R R e Rt e SRt et e et e e e et SRRt R et R e R R e Rt et e et e et e et bt b et R e b e re e ne e ne 148
DITAWINE 033 = 37 = B ciicieieiieitetete ettt st s et e st et et et et et et e st et e et e s s e st e st essensassansansentansenteneesteseeseesees e s e et et ansensentensententestenten e e st e st e s e eA e e A e s e se s ensensen e e Rt en s e Rt e Rt eR e en e e Rt e A ek et e ek et e sentententententententeneenteseeneesens 152
Drawing 035 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER........ooteeteeeeeteteste ettt ettt et et et et et et et et e s essestseseesentesestesentesentesensesenseseaseseases et entesentesentesentesentesenteseateseaseseebentesentesenteseneesensesensenn 154
DIAWING 21A = 7 03 N 77 — ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et s et s ettt e st et et et et e b et e b et e b et e st s e s et e st s ea e b e a e e b e at e h e At e s et e b et e R b e st e R b e Rt hea e b et e h e At h et e bt e st eh et e st en e b en b en e b et b et ebe s enn 156
DIAWING 22A - 1 A R A 8 L R ettt ettt ettt ettt st b e bt sttt et et et et et e a e e ateae e st e bt e bt eb e eb e s e es et e a s e s et eateat e Rt e Rt e st e Rt e h e e b e b e oA et e e b e a s et eaEeaE e Rt eR e e Rt e Rt e a e es e e bt e b e b e b e b et et et ent et eat et eae bt e bt saenbebenee 158
Drawing 24A - 7 2 F 7 L = F 0 0 7 3 AT L (ABS) ettt ettt ettt ettt R ARt AR ARt R ARttt ARt ARt sen e e s a s e s s e s aenene 160
DIAWING 20A = 1) 77 7R A = JL 3/ 47 77 D ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt h e s a e bt e bt s et et et e b et ea b et et e st e at e Rt e h e e b e e bt eh e e b e b e s e e oAb et et eatea e e Rt ea e eh e e Rt e h e e b e b e b et et et et eateateatea e e Rt e aeeh e eh bt ea et et e b et et et et et enes 164
DIAWING 27A = 75 7 5 N X etetetetstetste e te ettt et ettt st e s et e st et e st et e st esaseesassesassesassesassesases et astesaseesase et ansesansesessesaaseseeses et as et as e et assesaneesansesansesesseseases et es et e st s ene et ase et en s et ensesensesensesenseneeseneeseneesanes 166
DIAWING 27B = F5 77 0 N N ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt st ettt ettt et e a e st e ae s h e e bt b e e st et e b et et e a e et e a e e Rt e a e e Rt e At e bt e bt eh e eb et e b et et eateatenteatea e eae e Rt eaeeh e e bt eb e bt eh e b e s et et ea b et eatea b et e st e bt e bt e bt eh e beebe et et e benent 168
DIAWING 28A = 1) 77 A A 3/ 7 7 = L eeeeeeeeeersteseesstsse e tssssese s st et et ess st e s et s ss st et et ess st st et e s ass s et e s e s sat s et esaas st et et e s s st s esesesbas et esesea s et e s eses st et e b e s ea st e s e s sa st et ebea s et et ebese At s ebeseasa s et eteseasetebeseseasetesesnasesesesaannes 170
DIAWING 34A = AN 0 R T A N 7 7 ) ettt ettt a et a e s a e bt b e st et et e b et et et e at e st e a e e a e e a e e bt e bt s h e e b e b e s et et et et ea b e ateat e Rt e Rt e Rt oAt eh e e bt e bt e h e b e b e b et et et et ea b et e atea e ae e st e he e bt ebe s b ee e benee 172
Drawing 34B - 57 T 77 1) 3/ 77 [XCO:IR |ttt e b et R e e e b e et a et b et b et ea bt ene 176
Drawing 34B - £5 7 T 77 1) 3/ 7 [XCO:IDS]u ittt ettt sttt ies et tebe sttt se bt es bbbttt s et se st ebe st sessebe st ot s ebeseat st eaebest et e b e st st s eaeseaeat st b e st st e e b e b e s et e b ebeaea e st ebebeat st ebebe st et ebe sttt b enentees 178
Drawing 34C - 727 £ 77 1) 3 77 [XCO:IR |ttt ettt h et h e s e h e et a et s bt ea bt ene 182
Drawing 34C = 27 T 77 1) 3/ 77 [XCO:IDS ettt ttststes ettt et b ettt et b et b et s b bt s e e b b s e b e b st s b b e st a e s e e b ebe s et b e b sttt e b st et st e b e b e st et e b sttt e b sttt e b b et et e b e bt et ebenenen 184
ALPNANUINETIC IIIAEX .t vetetiteiieteuirtetrt ettt et ettt et s et st etea st st et et st et e b et e b et e b et es et es et est et es et eat et eateseateseateseates et eseates et ea e et ea e et eat et eateseat e s eatebeases et es et ese s e st s ea e s eatebeatebeat e b et es et en et es e b e st ben e b entebentebentesen 186

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 7/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 018 - /X vw 7 1) — < 7> N

IMP01431
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 8/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 018 - /N 7 1) =< 77> |

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 75840841A TN HANR 1
2 54040301B FyyavlLF¥al-9-— 1
3 77251028C 27 2 - 2
4 85041581A 70y 7+ b 2
5 77440431AA CLTIYEY TR 2 - 1
6 83018351AA La-ZXRvIRTS47 v b 1
7 8291F601B Ny 7l =<k 1
8 76410641A THES A — 3
9 71610061A AN = — 2
10 71611641AA AN — A — 1
11 77240333C Z71) a2 - 1
12 77251053B 2 1) 2 — TEF M6X30 8.8 2
13 51310921B Ny T — -Vl — 7L 1
14 38940231A L2 — % 30A 1
15 39740081B Ay =4 =AY 97y — 1
16 51410881B ARG =9 =AY I TG —[FE—§ -4 =TI 1
17 51411131B BATTERY - SOLENOID STARTER CABLE 1
18 8291N431A ADAPTER 1
19 69926761A Ry 7 1) — 1
20 8271H601AA A VRSN 1
21 77250718B Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M5X10 1
22 85350101A ATV T Ty v — 3
23 77156628B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X10 2
24 75840591A S N 1
25 85040631A 74w 7T 7 ARF - 1
26 85241711A A 1
27 85211671B 7w — 6,2x20x1,5 2
28 77244173B Z 1) 2 — TBEI M5X12 1
29 71615071AA AN = — 1
30 4601F172B S O, PR 1
31 86610361A SR8y K 1
32 76410241A THES A\ — 2
33 86612421A Ry R 4
34 76411891A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
35 8271H501AA ANy =7L— | 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 9/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 018 - /X vw 7 1) — < 7> N

IMP01431
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 10/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 018 - /N 7 1) =< 77> |

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

86612791A A SPAR AN 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 11/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 020 - Nv N = A K

FAN00449

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 12/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 020 - Nv N Z A K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 40611877A INSTRUMENT PANEL 1
2 76411141A it S /3 — 4
3 77215051AA BHEAZX7 ) 2 - 3
4 77250988B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 4
5 85041581A 70y TFy Rk 12
6 86611692B S 8= R 1
7 77240423C 27 2 - 2
8 8301F451A GUIDE, CABLE 1
9 8301B241AA 7I47 0y h 1
10 85310031A A7) 77w v — 6 MM 2
11 77150658B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 2
12 52010563A Ay RS54 K 1
13 72010513C VA EE 3
14 85044691A T4 Y777 AF— 5
15 76410901A 58— 1
16 76411361A i S /% — 4
17 71614431AA AN = — 2
18 77244183B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
19 55240121A Sl - 1
20 76410971A 58— 1
21 8291J492A Ny R4 hwT2 b 1
22 38540093B PIATTAFORMA INERZIALE 1
23 77251018B 2 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X20 2
24 8301B231AA 757y b 1
25 74810361A + v b 2
26 74841051A + v b 3
27 85540051A ATV A 3
28 70010901A THES Y /S — 3
29 75840801A 757 1
30 77150478B 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X30 2
31 85213741AA VA E 2
32 5101M731A WEEAS — 7L 1
33 7131F211AA AN = — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 13/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING I8A - /> >y 73 gy ay ha—)La2=v N

IMP01387

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 14/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWINGI8A- 1> >y =z 7y gy a> pa—)la2=v h

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77214061AA HEZ 7 21— 2

2 71610061A AN = — 2

3 76410241A THES N — 2

4 8291M981A {yvz/avayio-Lazy bwoy b 1

5 77440141A SCREW, TAPPING 4X8 WN1412 1

6 85041711A HOSE GUIDE 1

7 77440213C 271 2 — 2

8 55240121A SEA - 1

9 78811041A GASKET, COOLING WATER SENSOR 1

10 77244168B 27 a— 1

11 8291B771AA AXR7 9 =KL = 1

12 86611611A S —8y R 1

13 86612951A VIBRATION DAMPER 1

14 28643091A A>yYz/ya>yaryhao—)a=vh 1 CPT:STD;XST:ROK
28643531A Az ayayho—)La=y h 1 XST:EUR,GSO;CPT:STD
28643531C fvyr/yavyaryho-Lazyk 1
28643531H fvyr/yavyaryho-Lazyh 1  CPT:STD;XST:TWN
28643541A Ay ayayhag—-)a=v hk 1 XST:EUR;CPT:D35

15 74850061A F v b 2

16 46240461A ATV T Ty — 2

17 70010431A HALY Ty 2

18 86610731A VIBRATION DAMPER 2

19 75810783A PROTECTION WIRING 1

20 77240278C 27 2 - 3

21 75910401AA TLRY R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 15/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 18B- L 7 1) AL AT A

IMP01388

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 16/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING I8B- L 7 N 1) 1)L > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

5101H131E MAIN WIRING HARNESS 1
2 772150488 A7) a— 1
3 5101H971A REAR WIRING 1
4 5101D061A YT -7 1
5 38940191A ta—-X5A 1
38940201A b a2 - X 10A 1
38940211A ba-X15A 1
38940221A b2 — X 20A 1
38940231A b a2 — X 30A 1
38940241A k2-RT5A 1
38940261A FUSE 25A 1
6 87211681A CAP DDA 1
7 54140101A )L - )
8 87210641A CAP, CONNECTOR 1
9 77211061A Z 7 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 1
10 85550001B SPRING WASHER 2
11 74110131A Z =7 Z 7 82MM 2
12 069191030 7707 34
13 74140381A 707 8
14 74110101A 7 2> 7 T0MM 2
15 74110551A Z /3= 7 2> 7 39MM 12

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 17/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING28B-+> X—=7 L — hRIIL Y —

TELO1471
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 18/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 28B -+ > X—= 7L — f RIL & —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 75840901A =N AHAR 3
2 76412371A 53— 4
3 56113442A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER BOTTOM 1
4 77244163B 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10 5
5 71615291AA AN = — 4
6 56113432A NUMBER PLATE HOLDER UPPER 1
7 77244538BA A7) 2 - 4
8 77240418C A7) 2 - 3
9 77354623B SCREW M4X10 2
10 56113392A FIN=T L=k Y - 1
11 8291F761AA X IINT L — b 1
12 52510611A FUN=T L= ST 1
13 85210532A 7wy — 8.2X20X1 4
14 53010361A BE7ay MEVT 77y v—51 b 1
15 71314703A AN —H — 2
16 77156403BA A7) a— 2
17 53010372A 7Y NENVT7 7793 v =74 b 1
18 74950011B 2T T F oy k 2
19 85212511A 7wy v — 4.5X9X0.5 2
20 52910231A D7) TL Y - 1
21 87211251A 757 1
22 85250071A VA 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 19/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

4 N >

f

// Shell &%

" ADMANCE
el

600038564

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 20/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING L - SHELL ADVANCE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

944650035 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 1L BOTTLE
2 944650037 SHELL ADVANCE DUCATI 15W50 - 209L DRUM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 21/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




-
,
ul
£
A
i
2
A
H
N
N
A
S
=
=
@)
=z
g
a

CMB00566

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 22/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024

19/12/2023




DRAWINGO002- ¥ 7 F > >y a2 b — )L

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77151250ZF 27 a2 - 1
2 71319151A AN = — 1
3 77150670ZF 27 2 - 1
4 79915061A FTFLYSRTY VT 1
5 82114731A F7FUTRL I - X TN 1
6 18020511A ¥7FryYRIAAY O LT -7 1
7 71950538C 27 2 — 1
8 18210781A 7Y 1
9 18220772A F7rFzyY T L—R 1
10 55243911A MAGNETE 1
11 180Z0031A GEAR SELECTOR FORK,1ST/4TH-2ND/3RD 2
12 180Z0041A FORK-SHIFT, STH&6TH 1
13 82113881A VA A 2
14 82120151A ¥7FryYRTATYNO-ALT 47 1
15 735001542 + — 7 1) w7 15 DIN 471 1
16 82610261A A wR=F L =] 1
17 040029126 S AT vy — 155X22X0.5 1
18 88110121A LR > 7 1
19 88450341B ATV T T 1
20 79912961A TE =TV =V AT 1
21 040009050 > AT vy v — 10.5X16X0.5 1
22 027291090 #H24w h 16.2X24X2 1
23 7791C431A HARYZ ) a2 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 23/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




v 7R

\

DRAWING 003 - 7

CMB00567

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 24/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 003 - £ 78 v 7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 71319951A AT7QT Y h AN =4 — 1
2 14911101A GEARBOX MAIN SHAFT 1
3 75010071A F v b 1
4 70140051A —— NARTY T 5
5 17214961B K547 %7 55 223 1
6 85611261A ATI7A4 T vy v —05MM 6
7 88210141A AT TN T 6
8 17214951B RS A 7 %7 3/4u Z220/22 1
9 17214971B RS A7 X7 65 224 1
10 17210021B KNS A7 X7 25 Z17 1
11 71310141E S ATy v — 20.3X32X1.6 1
12 44910681A 7ay hx7ary b Z15 1
13 85110041A FeT v — 1
14 46320537A oy 1
15 71312661A S AT vy v — 17.3X31X3.15 1
16 15021971A a7 -hLAY v 7 b 1
17 70140211A - RART YT 1
18 17212182A K7y £7 1 Z37 1
19 85611231A S AT vy v — 1MM 1

20 17210103C K1) 7y ¥7 5 724 1
21 17214621A K7y £7 45 Z24 1
22 17210081C N7 ¥ 7 35 Z28 1

23 17210113C K17y 7 63 223 1

24 17212192A K7 7 25 730 1

25 14911191A vHY T =2 v 7 b 1

26 15021961B AV 7Y = b ALY+ T ] 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 25/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 004 - 7 = v F

[L L

D
ST

CMB00568
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 26/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 004 - 7 = v F

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 79710731A AT T 3
2 85611391B SAT Y v — 3
3 77211201A A7) 2 - 3
4 19410511A HA K> 7 1
5 81810162A CLUTCH CONTROL PIN 1
6 88641731A O-RING 1.78X4.76 2
7 75010072E + vk 1
8 85110201A LOCK WASHER 1
9 19020531A TI9FTARI NI 1
10 70250601A R7ZYT 1
11 19610542C 7 9FTLyS Yy =T AR 1
12 19610681A PLATE HOLDER HUB 1
13 71313091A AN —H— 1
14 19820441A AT - NI FNATSY T 1
15 71314831B AN —H — 1
16 11721751A 75y FIIVAIvayay R 1
17 17011721A PRIMARY DRIVE FRONT SPROCKET 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 27/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 71 /3 —

CRT00896

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 28/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 005 - 7 Z v F 71 /3 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24310501AS 77y F AN = 1
2 066549680 T wva 1
3 25440013A F AL LN ERER 1
4 48611971A HE /S AHIL 1
5 77550200CC A7) a~— 6
6 82718612A SHEET ACOUSTIC DAMPER 1
7 85211351A AT > v — 20.8X37.8X1 1
8 88450131A =717 1
9 89320121A Frv7xy b 1
10 88640891A O1) > 7 18.64X3.53 1
11 93040211A FTANT =L 1
12 78011281A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1
13 85250241A 7 vy — 10X14X1 1
14 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 5
15 77140813C SCREW TCEIF M6X80 10.9 3
16 77140833C SCREW TCEIF M6X90 10.9 1
17 43312502C 7= 1
18 77915951C SPECIAL SCREW LONG 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 29/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 006 - 27 7 4> 7 0w N

(SANSERA)

IMB00291

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 30/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 006- 7 %7 7 4> 70 v K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

14622162CA DA A A Al 1
14622162CB aY7N) = hN7Z 7 w7 b 1
14622162CC IVTN = NITY IV TR 1
14622162CE AT = NITV IV T 1
2 77911092A ERAAZ) 2 - 1
3 78010161B ALy Fft&F+v7 1
4 77915471A AL v K& Kz STEIM8XS 2
5 15622261BA 2477478y R—= 2
15622261BB IX7 T4y 7Oy R—=R 2
15622261BC IXT T4 7y F—=R 2
15622261BE IXT T4 7y F—=R 2
6 75011131A > 7+ b 1
7 85212691A Ty — 1
8 11210121AA IR T4 70y K7LV X7 7 Ly R 4
11210121AE PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD GREEN 4
11210122AB AR T A7 Ay RT L= RT YT T — 4
11210122AC IX7 T4 70y R7L-VR7Y> 7 {10 -— 4
11210122AD PLANE BEARING, CONNECTING ROD BLACK 4
9 77914045B AR T4y 70y RAZ) 2 — 4
10 68010131A B H * — 4X5X10 2
11 75010121D BHEF; Y b 1
12 85140031A BT vy — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 31/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS

DUCATI

GENUINE PARTS

Part - code N.

Quantity N.

Made in Italy

LONEAD A
& ‘\

IMB00283

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 32/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 007 - CYLINDERS

- PISTONS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 9 O N B W N

el
AW N = O

12222262G
12222262GA
12222262GB
12222262GC
12110791A
12110781B
12120822A
120P3121AI
79120572B
74142581A
80011852B
80012481B
120P3131AI
78611622B
71112191A
78611511A
71117802A

EAN>T7 X7

EAM>T7 X7

EANYT X2V

EANYTX2VT7Y

VANEVEEY) > T

EXA MY

[SZS PR N

R YIS )= - AN AT )T
GASKETS SET

7 =27 16-27 MM

HOSE, HORIZONTAL CYLINDER WATER INLET
HOSE, VERTICAL CYLINDER WATER INLET
CYLINDER-PISTON FIT VERTICAL

SN T =AY RAARAT v b

[ N

MRS e S S %

Vg 7y av7yvya

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

2
2
2
2
4
2
1
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
4
2
1

Page 33/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24
0253000024




YTV AT A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

TST00699

™~
~

/4!
VN
-
-
©
2
e
a

Page 34/198

N ,‘l&‘\t\%&/ﬂ%/nui
= NN

4
Q
%)
o
w
(@)
T
24
o
&
%)
22
aa}
&
o)
%)

=
o
=
=
=
|
L2
o
]




DRAWING 008 - ¥ f I > 73> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 24511351A N=F ALV NT T = H3 = 1
2 24511431A KUY IANLKNT TG —H8— 1
3 14710811A YAIVITLAT YT 1
4 45120311C AEXI T - hTryaS— 2
5 73740251B Y4 I TNILN 2
6 77113801A VA ER 10
7 74940081A + v M8 4
8 85310021A AT N> T Ty +— 8MM 4
9 45120321B EERXRIAIV IRV TFYS 3F— 2
10 77250341C A7) 2 - 2
11 88210031A Aby 7Y 1
12 70350062A ELASTIC-STOP!) > 7'+ v h 1
13 77919631A BHEHRAZ) 2 - 1
14 85110131A BAET S 4 — 1
15 75011601A NUT M14X1X7 1
16 68010131A S H F — 4X5X10 3
17 71611281A AN — 4 — 1
18 25510104B GAIV IR hO-F - 2
19 85610623A Npbho-7 -7y r - 1
20 71610722A AN = — 1
21 24521071A TANT =TV 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 35/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO

RAF00587

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024

19/12/2023




DRAWING 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 17410621B FANKY T RIATET 1
2 87310371A AL v Ft&EF ¢ v 7 M32X1.5 1
3 89420121F FANAYS 2T 4L — 1
4 88450371A ANy T 1
5 85250051A H A4 v |k 32X38X1.5 1
6 85213021A SAT Y- 1
7 44440039A FANT ANY - 1
8 70450091A o-35 - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 37/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00893

=
=
N
[
<
2
:
Q
&
-
<
as
=
S
©)
=
e
A

Page 38/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

L W L LW W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNR P2 P 2= = s s
D B W N = O O 03 i A W N~ O WVWOWWN O U A WD~ O

225P0161B
77919881A
14710951B
17420591A
22032083A
71110951A
24714612A
45520192A
59320581B
46320222A
59310601B
77150078B
77250341B
78811151A
81110021A
82716031A
68050101A
70010362A
70240131A
70240401B
70250081A
70250193A
70450091A
720941616
74710151A
735033380
70242261A
85213011A
77150653B
77150758B
77350658B
77510311B
77910391A
77911982A
77927171B

A7) =772 77 -XE2y b
HERA71) 2 -

OIL PUMP DRIVE SHAFT
TANKRY T

TIVIHAT v b

[ ==y

FTANKY T AN =
7Fxvyhaz=vh

VALVE, BREATHER
on>7r

HOLDER READ VALVE
A7) 2—

SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X12
AART B

REED VALVE ASSY

RN = =

KEY 2X2X10

AL hTay 7
7Y 7

N7 1) > 7 17X40X12

A= X717 6003 TN9 C3
7Y

o->—

Z 71) 2 — TSPEI M6X12

T b

F=7) v

X7 T

)7

SCREW TCEI M6X16 UNI5931 8.8
A7V 2—

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X16

A 7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X10

A7 1) 2 — M8X21.5

ALy RfT&F v v 7 MI5X1
FHEEA 7 1) 2 —

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
7
2
1
1
1

Page 39/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24
0253000024




SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

CRT00893

=
=
N
[
<
2
:
Q
&
-
<
as
=
S
©)
=
e
A

Page 40/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

88641961A oy>7r7 1
37 77950621A M 47 + + v 7 M10X1 2
38 78010921A 757 1
39 79910491D Vg =V AT )7 1
40 79940171A A7) T 1
41 81510281A FANTANY =Y afY h=w T 1
42 83110151B PLATE 1
43 84740061A K= 1
44 85210532A 7w — 8.2X20X1 1
45 85211201A TIVIH AT v b 1
46 85213021A SAT v — 1
47 85250421A SAELA 2 4w b 12.2X18X1.5 MM 1
48 85611481A VAP E 4
49 86050061A > M5X10 2
50 87511461B SERVEN 2
51 85640141A 7wy — 1
52 88450371A ANy TY T 1
53 88640331A 01) > 7 17.96X2.62 2
54 88650131A 01) > 7 3.68X1.78 2
55 89320062A FTANRLAY TS T 1
56 93040221A TANY = 1
57 93040932A TANY =L 1
58 93041631B TANY =L 1
59 59310801B IRARAANT 1
60 78010941B 757 1
61 79915741B A NRRRTY VT 1
62 79920771C A NRRRTY VT 1
63 78710111A TV H AT v b 14X22X2 2
64 81510221A K=—AYaA > h=v7/)L MI4X15 2
65 70242211A ——fNLTvya 1
66 70250412A R-AR7Y 7 1
67 77240398CC 27 2 - 3
68 85214082A VA E 3

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 41/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




19/12/2023

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Lo
[*2]
[o0]
o
o
=
o
o

Page 42/198

27
S

NN

N NN
BV
A 78

DRAWING 011 - WATER PUMP-ALTR-SIDE CRNKCSE COVER

4
Q
%)
o
w
(@)
T
24
o
&
%)
22
aa}
&
o)
%)

=
o
[}
[}
i}
=
L
o
o



DRAWING 011 - WATER PUMP-ALTR-SIDE CRNKCSE COVER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 26420461B GENERATOR DENSO 1
2 78011001A PLUG, THREADED M10X1 1
3 55243942A FT7TRYIARY Y a v — 1
4 70250081A R—=N~x71 > 76003 TN9 C3 1
5 71950418CF VA 3
6 77052508B 27 1) 2 — TE M6X16 2
7 85211721A 7wy — 6X14.2X1.3 2
8 88450431A H—1) T 1
9 70240102A R 1
10 85250631A VA A 1
11 70240091A R =71 > 7 6000 1
12 24725241BF COMPLETE WATER PUMP COVER 1
13 24221494CS CIAL - —AN— 1
14 71111601A ¥y Rz 2
15 77140713C SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9 11
16 85250481A GASKET 6X12X1 DIN7603-A 2
17 735033380 F—71) w7 1
18 93042691A FANT =L 1
19 77140723C SCREW TCEIF M6X35 10.9 8
20 72050069E 27 2 - 2
21 71110922A Tyya 2
22 88610951A 01) > 7 32.99X2.62 1
23 24713571AE YAV T HIN - 1
24 77750493C 27 2 - 2
25 82716091A PE A AV 1
26 93050051A AAZHNLY =L 1
27 71311281B AN =4 — 1
28 93050062B AAZANY =)L 1
29 25120131A Ux—F—KyTO—9— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 43/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




IMP0O1384

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 44/198

Z
S
=
72
=
-
Z
<
©
=
:
=
o)
=
R
=~
Q
(]
—
58
S
=
©
=
e
-

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 27040107A Ay =9 —F—%— 1
2 85350101A ATV T T v — 1
3 75050051A + v b M6 1
4 78810542A Ay =9 —F—F—HAT v I 1
5 77140677CF 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2
6 77140697CF 27 2 - 1
7 77110521A Z 771) 2 — TCEI M6X30 1
8 82113471A Ay =9 =g rsaryr7h 1
9 71319191A AN = — 1
10 176Z0021A IDLE GEAR T74/13 1
11 70140591A A =9 =0FvF 1
12 17122421A YAIVIET LY b 1
13 16016371A PLATE 1
14 173Z0021A Ag =9 =K)TUFT 1
15 70240181B Z—RARTYV T 1
16 27610441B COUPLING, FLYWHEEL 1
17 88110341A TS a 1
18 85610751A SAT YTy — 1
19 77253330ZF A7 2 - 8
20 77750508CC 27 2 - 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 45/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 013 - CYLINDER HEAD : TIMING SYSTEM

TST00700

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 46/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 013 - CYLINDER HEAD : TIMING SYSTEM

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 88650511A O1) > 7 12.39X3.53 8
2 70350022A ) > 7w s M17X1 4
3 77915093A HHA7) 2 - 5
4 85610743A HH7 Y ¥ — 4
5 24716791AH R I NN T N = 1
6 24716801AH IN=FHNNNT HN = 1
7 25510193A N7y 94370 ha—-F - Z20 4
8 78811911A HAT v b 2
9 78810931A WNIVT AN=ART v b 2
10 16010941A AR 4
11 14824232A VERTICAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1
12 68050061A + - 3X5 4
13 87310051A F v v 7 18 MM 4
14 14824242A HORIZONTAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
15 14824222A HORIZONTAL INTAKE CAMSHAFT 1
16 77950302A 27 ) 2 — TCM6X12 12
17 93050072A FTANT = 4
18 14824252A VERTICAL EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 1
19 71113741A Tvya 2
20 82716351A AINT L=} 2
21 81140012B VALVE 2
22 77918141A HHZA7) 2 - 3
23 77350403B A7) a-— 4
24 24714171A AN = 1
25 24714891A AN — 1
26 45110462A Al# 7Ty af-0-J7 -y 4
27 38010221A a4 )L 2
28 67040451A A8 =772 7 NGK MARYA-J 2
29 85212641A WASHER 6.4X12.5X1.6 2
30 77110401B A7) a-— 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 47/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

TST00594

23

P
2\
4
S

)ﬂ

i/
\ ,

i)

=

O

2

:

a

Page 48/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 014 - N\ = FAH )L\ R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 49/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

TST00594

23

P
2\
4
S

)ﬂ

i/
\ ,

i)

=

O

2

:

a

Page 50/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 014 - /X — F A )L\ w N

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 51/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

TST00594

23

P
2\
4
S

)ﬂ

i/
\ ,

i)

=

O

2

:

a

Page 52/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 014 - /X — F A )L\ w N

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

840106828 ra-yyr7ayh-7-A7Y v AY - 355MM 4
840106928 7a-y7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.60MM 4
840107028 7a-Yy7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 4
840107128 7a-Yy7ayh-7 A7 ¥ AY — 370 MM 4
840107228 7O -vy7ayvh—7 L7V v AY - 375MM 4
840107328 70—y 7ay -7 A7V v AY — 3.80 MM 4
840107428 sa—-yyr7ayh-7-LA7Y v A9 — 38 MM 4
84010752B ra—-yyr7ayh-7—-AL7Y v AY -390 MM 4
840107628 sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7V Y AY - 3.95 MM 4
84010772B sa—-Yyr7avh—7 A7+ AP — 400 MM 4
84010782B sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7+ AY — 405 MM 4
840107928 sTa—-Yyr7avh -7 A7+ AY — 410 MM 4
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh-7-AL7YrAY - 415 MM 4
84010812B s7a-yyr7ayh -7 A7 v AY— 420 MM 4
84010822B JTa—-Yy7avh -7 AT v AY — 425 MM 4
840108328 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 430 MM 4
84010842B 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 —435MM 4
840108528 7a-yr7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 440 MM 4
840108628 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7 v AY — 445 MM 4
840108728 s7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v XY — 450 MM 4
3 20810321A *-T=>ravh-7 - A 4
4 20910501A Eoa-vyr7avh-7 - A 2
5 21110991A ITFS - AN LT 2
6 66910011E N=T )7 8
7 30310631BB KRBT 4 K 0.03 MM 4
30310631BC KBS L7 44 K 0.06 MM 4
30310631BD KBS L7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4
8 76440572A NIVT AT LY = 4
9 71312921A AN =4 — 2
10 30411011BB I¥YV - 2R TY - +0.03 MM 2
30411011BC IT¥YV - 2R TY - +0.06 MM 2
11 85250261B HAT v b 8
12 78010511E 757 8
13 30411001AB > F =707 =k +0.03 MM 2
30411001AC 1> 7 =737y — | +0.06 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 53/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

TST00594

23

P
2\
4
S

)ﬂ

i/
\ ,

i)

=

O

2

:

a

Page 54/198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 014 - X = F A )L\ v R

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

21010991A AV F = 0RLT 2
15 82112951A 7a-vyrayh-7 - AEY 4
16 20910491A Ero-yyravh -7 - A 2
17 82112941A F-T=vravh-T -LEY 4
18 79915001A EALTOy =T —ART )T 1
19 79915011A HEALTOYH =T —ART YT 1
20 77350618B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEIR M6X8 1
21 76640191A 2% v KKl b M6X16 3
22 30124151F1 N=F ALY R 1
23 77914211A 2 1) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
24 86050061A v M5X10 4
25 71312921B AN — A — 2
26 79915181B ERALT NG = AT T 1
27 79915191B GANTN G = AT )T 1
28 85250231A H AT b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 55/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 015 -K1) /> ¥ )L ~\v K

17

26
28
17
TST00595

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 56/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWINGO015- K1) /> 2L Nw K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010012A T-—7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 200 MM 4
84010022A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 205 MM 4
84010032A FT-T7=270vh-T LT rARY - 210 MM 4
84010042A FT-T7=270vh-T LT Y ARY - 215MM 4
84010052A FT-T7=270yh-T LT rRY - 220 MM 4
84010062A FT-T7=270y =T LT Y RY - 225MM 4
84010072A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010082A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010092A F=7=>r7avh-7 LT ¥ ARY - 240 MM 4
84010102A FT-=T7=270y N -T LT Y RY - 245MM 4
84010112A F=7=>r7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010122A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥Y YA - 255MM 4
84010132A T-—7=>7avh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 260 MM 4
84010142A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 265MM 4
84010152A F=T=>7ayh -7 LT Y AY - 270 MM 4
84010162A F=T=>7ayh -7 LTV AY - 215MM 4
84010172A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 280 MM 4
84010182A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 285 MM 4
84010192A FT-—T7=>70yh-T LT Y ARY - 290 MM 4
84010202A T-—7=>7avh-T LT+ A - 295 MM 4
84010212A FT-7=vrayA-T7-AT7YrARY - 3.00MM 4
84010222A T-7=>7avh-T7-LT7YrAY - 305MM 4
84010232A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 310MM 4
84010242A T-—T7=>70vh-T LT Y ARY - 31I5MM 4
84010252A T-7=>r7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 320 MM 4
84010262A T-=7=>7ayh-7 LT ¥ AY - 325MM 4
84010272A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT rARY - 330 MM 4
84010282A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 335MM 4
84010292A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 340 MM 4
84010302A FT-T7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 345MM 4
84010312A T-—7=>7avyh-7-L7YrA¥ - 180 MM 4
84010322A T-—7=>7avyh-7-LT7Y ¥ A - 185 MM 4
84010332A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LTYrAY - 190 MM 4
84010342A FT-7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ ARY - 195MM 4
84010722A F=T=>r7ayh -7 -LT Y AY - 3.60 MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 57/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 015 -K1) /> ¥ )L ~\v K

17

26
28
17
TST00595

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 58/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 015- K1) /> ¥ )L\ w K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

84010732A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ XY - 380 MM 4
84011082A T-=7=>r7ayh-7-LT7¥ ¥ AY - 350MM 4
84011092A T-=7=>7ayh-7-LT7Y ¥ AY - 355MM 4
84011102A FT-T7=>70vh-T LT ¥ ARY - 3.65MM 4
84011112A T-7=>70yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T0MM 4
84011122A T-T7=>7a0yh-T LT ¥ RY - 3T5MM 4
84011132A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.85 MM 4
84011142A ADJUSTER, OPENING ROCKER ARM 3.9 MM 4
2 84010412B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ ARY - 220 MM 4
84010422B 7a-=>7ayh-=-7 LT ¥ ARY - 225MM 4
84010432B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 230 MM 4
84010442B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7 L7V ¥ AY - 235MM 4
84010452B ra->y>r7av -7 -4L7Y ¥ AY - 240 MM 4
84010462B ra->>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 245 MM 4
84010472B 7a->7avh-7 L7V ¥ AY - 250MM 4
84010482B 70-> 70y h-7 LT ¥ ARY - 25MM 4
84010492B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.60 MM 4
84010502B ra-y>r7av -7 L7 Y ¥ AY - 2.65 MM é
84010512B 7a-y>7uayA-7 LT ¥ AY - 270 MM 4
84010522B ra—->y>r7ay -7 A7 ¥ AY - 275MM 4
84010532B ra-y>7uayvA-7 L7 r¥ A - 2.80 MM 4
84010542B ra->y>r7av -7 L7 ¥ AY - 285 MM 4
84010552B ra-=>>7avA-7-4L7Y v A - 290 MM 4
84010562B 7a-=>>7ayA-7-LT7YrAY - 2.95MM 4
84010572B ra-y>7ayA-7-4L7Y v A - 3.00 MM 4
84010582B ra-y>7ayh-7-LA7Y ¥ AY - 3.05MM 4
84010592B sa—-y>7ayh-7-5L7YrAY - 310 MM 4
84010602B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 315MM 4
84010612B Ja—-y>7ayh-7 L7 ¥ ARY - 320MM 4
84010622B 7a-y>7uyA-7 L7 ¥ RAY - 325MM 4
84010632B ra-y>7ay -7 -4L7YrAY - 330 MM 4
84010642B ra-y>7avy -7 -4L7YrAY - 335MM 4
84010652B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-L7Y ¥ AY - 340MM 4
84010662B 7a->7ayh -7 L7V ¥ AY - 345MM 4
84010672B 7a-y>7ayh-=-7-4L7Y ¥ AY - 350MM 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 59/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 015 -K1) /> ¥ )L ~\v K

17

26
28
17
TST00595

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 60/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 015- K1) /> ¥ )L\ w K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

840106828 ra-yyr7ayh-7-A7Y v AY - 355MM 4
840106928 7a-y7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.60MM 4
840107028 7a-Yy7ay -7 LTS ¥ AY — 3.65 MM 4
840107128 7a-Yy7ayh-7 A7 ¥ AY — 370 MM 4
840107228 7O -vy7ayvh—7 L7V v AY - 375MM 4
840107328 70—y 7ay -7 A7V v AY — 3.80 MM 4
840107428 sa—-yyr7ayh-7-LA7Y v A9 — 38 MM 4
84010752B ra—-yyr7ayh-7—-AL7Y v AY -390 MM 4
840107628 sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7V Y AY - 3.95 MM 4
84010772B sa—-Yyr7avh—7 A7+ AP — 400 MM 4
84010782B sa—-vyr7avh—7 A7+ AY — 405 MM 4
840107928 sTa—-Yyr7avh -7 A7+ AY — 410 MM 4
84010802B ra-vyr7ayh-7-AL7YrAY - 415 MM 4
84010812B s7a-yyr7ayh -7 A7 v AY— 420 MM 4
84010822B JTa—-Yy7avh -7 AT v AY — 425 MM 4
840108328 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 430 MM 4
84010842B 7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v A9 —435MM 4
840108528 7a-yr7ayh -7 A7 v A9 — 440 MM 4
840108628 7a-yy7ayh -7 L7 v AY — 445 MM 4
840108728 s7a-yy7ayh -7 A7 v XY — 450 MM 4
3 20810321A *-T=>ravh-7 - A 4
4 20910501A Eoa-vyr7avh-7 - A 2
5 21110991A ITFS - AN LT 2
6 66910011E N=T )7 8
7 30310631BB KRBT 4 K 0.03 MM 4
30310631BC KBS L7 44 K 0.06 MM 4
30310631BD KBS L7 A4 K 0.09 MM 4
8 76440572A NIVT AT LY = 4
9 71312921A AN =4 — 2
10 30411011BB I¥YV - 2R TY - +0.03 MM 2
30411011BC IT¥YV - 2R TY - +0.06 MM 2
11 85250261B HAT v b 8
12 78010511E 757 8
13 30411001AB > F =707 =k +0.03 MM 2
30411001AC 1> 7 =737y — | +0.06 MM 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 61/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 015 -K1) /> ¥ )L ~\v K

17

26
28
17
TST00595

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 62/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWINGO015- K1) /> 2L Nw K

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

21010991A Ay TF=I1/LT 2
15 82112951A 7O0-Yy 780y A—-7 - LEY 4
16 20910491A Ero-yyravh -7 - A 2
17 82112941A F-—T=vravhA-T7 -AEY 4
18 79915001A EANTOYH =T —LARTY T 1
19 79915011A GANTOY =T —LARTY VT 1
20 85250231A #H ATk 1
21 76640191A 2% v KKl b M6X16 3
22 30124141FI KUYy y R 1
23 77914211A 2 71) 2 — TEF M8X32 8
24 86050061A > M5X10 4
25 81411881A F-AYaA v =y 7L 1
26 71312921B AN — 4 — 2
27 79915181B ENANT NG =V AT )T 1
28 79915191B AV A ) I 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 63/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




=
=
N
[
<
2
:
ot
23
-
<
as
<
=
@)
&
-
A

CRT00894

m
-
Q
Q
2
<
@)
“
22
<
o
7
<
n

Page 64 /198

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 942470014 WRIKA 27 v b 1
2 76610551D ANy N )& —BEERXY v KR b 8
3 85610642A BHT v > v - 10.5X21X2 8
4 74810501A + v N M10X1.5 8
5 77916041D HHA7) 2 - 1
6 77151363B SCREW TCEI M8X75 UNI 5931 7
7 77550211B SCREW TBEI M6X16 ISO7380 10.9 1
8 77150808B A7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X75 2
9 88641321A oy >»7 1
10 11210791A0 4

11210791AA HALF-BEARING RED 4

11210791AB HALF-BEARING BLUE 4

11210791AC HALF-BEARING YELLOW 4

11210791AD HALF-BEARING BLACK 4

11210791AE HALF-BEARING GREEN 4
11 77150723B SCREW TCEI M6X35 UNI 5931 7
12 86010051B DOWEL 2
13 85310031A A7 N> 77y —6MM 1
14 55241321C g4 3> 7 &RPME¥ >4 — 1
15 88610241A 01) > 7 5.23X2.62 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 65/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




19/12/2023

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 66/198

o)
=
O
Z
&
N
—
0
S
-
58
<
2
L]
o)
Ay
©
=
o9
Az
2
o
=
=
-
O
zZ
w
a

ATR00584
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

887133417 LT 1
2 887132096 ANy RF+v hMEEL > F 1
3 887132103 Ny RED TN = 2 1
4 887131994 OyA—7—AEYIZIANT 7Y — 1
5 887651635 DEGREE WHEEL HOLDER TOOL FOR IGNITION 1

ADVANCE CHECK

6 887132906 FANT ALY - LV F 1
7 887651623 NV NT =T = A IV TV =L 1
8 887133219 NN =T DT T 7 ary - 1
9 887132442 FA NS = VRO Y = 1
10 887005644 SAIVITT - ) F—F-LF 1
11 887132651 IS5y FNTOYTNT I avy - 1
12 887132877 AN= TS5 7LV F 1
13 887132870 avoy RAARY - 1
14 887130031 TR KT T -5 - 1
15 887131309 T4 -07745 47— 235MM 1
16 887131806 VA= T DD A DAY 1
17 887132011 75 7 w7 )y by - 1
18 887651298 07 /3L 7 S ATERF AN — 4 — 1
19 887131821 BlEfEDd LU REOITL Y F 1
20 887133367 TIAKRA - VLY F 1
21 887130022 FTFLTRLIY -V - 1
22 887131749 RSA470-5-75— 1
23 887134411 INSERT 1
24 887133406 T4 —A7ary M) TFy MEDHTL > F 1
25 887134791 A 7=y aryA 3y /HERmmER 1
26 887135013 ATAN 1
27 887134145 HALF-BEARINGS FITTING TOOL 1
28 887134198 CHIAVE PER BLOCCAGGIO DADI SCARICO 1
29 887131832 IV Y VEEAEEA 1
30 887651518 SNTY T RF ) 8- 1
31 887133992 TOOL TO FIT PISTON GUDGEON PIN CIRCLIPS 1
32 887651188 7= D = L 7 1
33 887131906 FA NS = VRO Y = 1
34 887132068 rsa-vyrayA-7-A7)a- ¥y b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 67/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




19/12/2023

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

Page 68/198

o)
=
O
Z
&
N
—
0
S
-
58
<
2
L]
o)
Ay
©
=
o9
Az
2
o
=
=
-
O
zZ
w
a

ATR00584
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

023000024




DRAWING 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

887132913 TOOL INSTALLING O-RINGS
36 887005749 772707 - AMAILTCF v v T
37 887138875 FA IR L 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 69/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

2 11 13
NV
&) = =
)

14

ATR00498
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 70/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 887131010 PR A AR I 27 9 — 1
2 887133465 BUSH FOR INSTALLING/REMOVING THE FORK PLUG 1
3 887132951 YT HRA = LRTVRAY =L 1
4 887131074 ALY 7T —LERY NEDALY =L 1
5 887133211 TEEY Yy I ATHEL Y 1
6 887131515 VAVEWNESN AN 1
7 887131058 AFTNY T Fa-TF vy 7BOMFIFLYF 1
8 887138826 Fy—ay RED ALY — L 1
9 887131062 ARTFTN Y T Fa—TR7 Y TEROFFY -0 1
10 887138871 Ty U EHEBEES 1
11 887133527 AFA KT vy 2By - 1
12 887134488 T4 =7 FANLLFHRE| % 1
13 887133528 A4 K7y a®mbaly - 1
14 887133529 Ty atR - b3 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 71/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 01B - DDS#Z I 7 X ¥ —

ATR00568

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 72/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 01B - DDS#Z I 7 X ¥ —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 979000279 DDS 3 1
2 979000253 BELT TENSIONING KIT 1
3 979000282 P -7 1
4 979000283 Bk — 7L 1
5 979000284 USB7 — 7' )L 1
6 979000281 DDS3 HASP + — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 73/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 74/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

(bucar)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

(*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

O 0 N O L B W N =

L W L LW W W NN DN DN DNDNDNDDNR P2 P 2= = s s
D B W N = O O 03 i A W N~ O WVWOWWN O U A WD~ O

490P0067A
491P0070A
490P0333A
491P0403A
49040711A
49140951A
490P0324A
491P0387A
490P0325A
49141271A
49040663A
49140851B
49041081A
49141601A
490P0272A
491P0323A
490P0002A
490P0003A
490P0004A
491P0009A
491P0010A
491P0011A
491P0012A
491P0013A
490P0029A
490P0030A
491P0036A
491P0037A
491P0038A
491P0039A
490P0044A
490P0248A
491P0045A
490P0301A
491P0355A

VA=DZA
N7 84Y
VA=
N7 84%
VA=DZ0 2
N7 914Y
A=DZ02
784+
7oy kgAY
D7 yA4Y
A=DZ0 2
N7 IAY
7oy hyAYy
N7 AY
7oy hyA¥
N7 AY
VA=A
VA=
7ayhyAY
)7 IAx
N7 IAx
N7 94%
784
7 84Y
VA=DZA
VA=DZA
N7 84Y
N7 94%
N7 94%
N7 914Y
ZA=DZ0
VA= D20 2 f
D7 yA4x
A= DZ0 2
V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Page 75/198

(*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only
(#)=For competition use only

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24
0253000024




DRAWING A - ¥ A1

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 76/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING A - ¥ 1

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A VA=DZ A 1
37 491P0343A V7894 1
38 490P0297A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
39 490P0298A A= ANE A 1 (#)=For competition use only
40 491P0334A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
41 491P0335A 7 94% 1 (#)=For competition use only
42 491P0336A 7 74Y 1 (#)=For competition use only
43 490P0019A A= N 1 (#)=For competition use only
44 490P0022A A= N 1 (#)=For competition use only
45 491P0337A V7814 1 (#)=For competition use only
46 490P0342A 7oy kgAY 1
47 491P0425A V7 8A4x 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 77/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING B - (*) PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 78/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING B - (*) PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0067A A= NS i o (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento
2 491P0070A 794 (*)=Pneumatico di primo equipaggiamento

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 79/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 80/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49040711A A= A e
2 49140951A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 81/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 82/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0325A A= A e
2 49141271A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 83/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 84 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041081A A= A e
2 49141601A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 85/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 86/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0002A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0003A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 490P0004A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0009A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0010A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0011A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
7 491P0012A 7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only
8 491P0013A V7 94Y 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 87/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 88/ 198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING H - (#) DIABLO™ WET

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0019A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 89/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 90/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0022A A=A NE A e (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 91/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING J - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 92/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING J - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0029A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0030A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0036A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0037A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0038A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0039A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 93/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING K - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 94 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING K - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0044A A= ZANE A e (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0248A 7oy Y AY (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0045A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 95/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING M - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 96/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING M - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0301A A= A e
2 491P0355A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 97/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING N - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 98/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING N - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49041071A A= A e
2 491P0343A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 99/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING O - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 100/ 198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING O - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 490P0297A A= ZANE A e 1 (#)=For competition use only
2 490P0298A 7oy Y AY 1 (#)=For competition use only
3 491P0334A )7 94 1 (#)=For competition use only
4 491P0335A V794 1 (#)=For competition use only
5 491P0336A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only
6 491P0337A 794 1 (#)=For competition use only

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 101/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 102/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

49040663A A= A e
2 49140851B V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 103/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 104 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0324A A= A e
2 491P0387A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 105/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING R - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 106/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING R - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0333A A= A e
2 491P0403A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 107/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 108/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0272A A= A e
2 491P0323A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 109/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING T - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 110/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING T - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

490P0342A A= A e
2 491P0425A V784

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 111/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




—

N
~
-
~
o
=
O
=
:
A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

RAF00726

O—

==

. =
ﬁ‘.&N\.\VJLﬁf
N

< 5T 3
b NE W

N %

NNV
3 @ / ]

4
Q
%)
o
w
(@)
T
24
o
&
%)
22
aa}
&
o)
%)

=
o
[}
[}
i}
=
L
o
o

Page 112/198




DRAWING 016 - F A )L 7 — T —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 53940302A TANEHNAA v F T 2T 1
2 54841102B AANYT -5 - 1
3 54911311B TANLFYNAY =K — R 1
4 54911321B FANY Y =2 h— R 1
5 71615521AA AN = — 1
6 71614111A AN = — 1
7 75840201A TN T 1
8 75840771A r—7NAA R 1
9 76410241A 5 /3 — 2
10 76410481A T /S — 1
11 85211951A # 247 v b 10.5X17X2 1
12 72050533CF VA 2
13 78710111A TILIH Ay b 14X22X2 2
14 81510221A F—ZAYaAy k= v 7L MI4XL5 2
15 8291D921A BRACKET, CONNECTOR 1
16 8301F081BA FANYT —F -2k 1
17 8301F141BA BRACKET, MOTOR EXHAUST VALVE 1
18 85040631A 74w T 7 AF - 2
19 85210541B 7 vy — 10.2X20X1 2
20 85211911A 7w v — 6.4X16X1.5 2
21 77156718B A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF 1
22 76410841B 53— 1
23 77156698B 2 771) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 113/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 017 - 20 v | L7 «

IMP01385

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 114/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 017- 2 v LA T ~«

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 14010763C {1vF-7<=kK-)LK 2
2 77110391B YA EE 4
3 74141871A 7 5> 7 60-80 MM 2
4 75840641A K—AAA R 2
5 82911901A SR ==y b 1
6 77110401B A7) 2 - 4
7 8301J011AA I¥RANYavyyr < b 1
8 85250231A H ATy b 2
9 77214161AA HEZ 7 2 - 2
10 81413341A CaAh 2
11 74140431A 757 2
12 86612431B 22N 1
13 76410841A MHEZ /3 — 2
14 81417361A ER AN 1
15 74141711A 75> 7 10T MM 2
16 59014101A FEHIBE A — A 1
17 935Z0161A FESIBE & — A 1
18 55243731C ENt >+ - 1
19 78811301A IT7 77 ANARYT v b 2
20 13510471A T7 77 A 2
21 77214411BA HARZ ) 2- 4
22 59024072A aV7) - hA TRy b 1
23 77150408B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 2
24 28040411A {12279 - 2
25 5101D041A YD EN] G 1
26 28240932A 20y MLAT 4 1
27 88642231A oy 2
28 76411851A RANRRE Yy T 2
29 77912741A Z 1) 2 — TBEI M6X14 8
30 8301L401AA HOLDER WIRING 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 115/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWINGO019- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00365

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 116/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING019- =/ - A NS> AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 57315152A PRESILENCER 1
2 57314383A HAL - 2
3 4601E872A COVER 1
4 4601E882A COVER 1
5 74142651A 55T 2
6 85040471A 74w 777 AF— M5 7
7 77244168B A7) 2 - 7
8 77250718B 27 1) 2 — TEF M5X10 4
9 4601E472A COVER 1
10 77156728B 2 % 1) = — TCEIF M6X35 1
11 77156698B 2 7 1) 2= — TCEIF M6X25 3
12 71614141A 2N — 4 — 6,25X10X5,75 8
13 76410241A i gE /3 — 4
14 57610671A HA L - b 2
15 75910251A 70 w7 1
16 73210615A CABLE, EXHAUST VALVE 1
17 85211671B 7 v — 6,2x20x1,5 2
18 71610213AA AN = — 1
19 59340301A TE - A RNALTE— 4§ — 1
20 4601F041A HEAT GUARD 1
21 4601F052A THERMOREFLECTING PROTECTION 1
2 77914391C A7 2— 1
23 79010481A HAT N 2
24 75811211B b — T AA R 1
25 85211761A 7w v — 64X12.5X1.6 2
26 77150408B 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 1
27 57015202A KUY I Ay RTFE Y — R kAT 1
28 55215021A S AT H— 2
29 4601E303A HEAT GUARD HORIZONTAL 1
30 74142381A 75 7 40/60 MM 3
31 4601G411A HEAT GUARD REAR 1
32 85040381A T4y I T 7 AF - 6
33 79010211A TE - ZNART Y R 2
34 74810241A + v b 6
35 57115182A NeF AL~y RLES = Z f ST 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 117/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWINGO019- =&/ - A > AT A

SCR00365

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 118/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWINGO019- =&/ - A > AT A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77157278B 2 2 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30 1
37 71615461AA AN =4 — 1
38 76410011A ALy hTOy 2
39 85212901A VA 1
40 4601F081AA CAP LH 1
41 8301L141AA ET Ty R 1
42 4601F321A COVER 1
43 77240423C A7) 2 — 4
44 85212271A VAR 8
45 71611071A AN —H— 4
46 77240393C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEIF M6X10 10.9 2
47 4601F303C HEAT GUARD R.H. 1
48 4601F313C HEAT GUARD L.H. 1
49 4601F331B COVER 1
50 77156723B A7) 2— 1
51 771566838 A7) 2— 1
52 77913481C ALy FfP& Nz 1
53 85040631A T4 777 AF = 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 119/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

SOS01114

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 120/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

O 0 N O L B W N =

—_ =
_= O

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

77150763B
15310072B
71011071A
71111301A
66020093B
36140161A
65010241D
875P2562BA
87210481A
875P2551CA
34111451AA
34111461AA
70310871AA
71316171A
77157278B
77157568B
77156688B
36015512AA
36015581AA
36015502AA
36015571AA
65110242D
77157268B
34220951AB
34220991AB
93010041B
70241231A
85211031AB
74750071A
77850281A
4601E461A
71611521AB
77150413B
75012341AA
4601E262A

SCREW TCEI M6X55 UNI5931 8.8
N KW= A7y =724 R
Tyvya

Z =

AQw h)Layhog-—-b

TNy R7) w7

RIGHT SWITCH

EANY RN =Fh— R

NY RN =F vy T

NV K=K =R

AT TN TNy RN

AT TN TNy K

AT 7)) 7Fw b

AN =4 —

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X30

A 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M10X30

2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF

HNY NS —

ENY RILS —

N RL/N —

N KLY —

LEFT SWITCH

A7V a—

STEERING HEAD BASE
STEERING HEAD BASE
TANT =L

BEARING, STEERING NTN SF07A17P
Ty y -

+v b

THREADED DOWEL STEI M8X25
MUDGUARD, FRONT
AN = —

A7V 2 —

HHS v b

F-AA v FHN—

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
3
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
3
3
2
1

Page 121/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

0253000024




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

SOS01114

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 122/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

77110501A BHHAZ 2 -
33 65240371A F-2AAvF

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 123/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 022 - 7 L — A [XST:-EUR,GSO,TWN]

@_ TELO1466
1 7
P

NS
%

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 124/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 022 - 7 L — £ [XST:EUR,GSO,TWN]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77918291AA HHAY ) 2 - 4
2 47018361AA Fl=b 1 XST:EUR,GSO,TWN
3 77244303B 27 1) 2 — M6X10 2
4 8291B051A S 2
5 77244183B 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
6 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 2
7 87210922A %3y K 1
8 87210912A =N IS 1
9 85044691A T4y 777 At - 3
10 76410981A (i 1
11 77214411AA 27 1) = — TCEIF M5X9 1
12 8291J502A BRACKET, FAIRING 1
13 71614811AA AN — A — 1
14 77240453C 2 7 1) 2= — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1
15 92610051A BRI 707 7Y 3 3
16 85040381A 74w T 7 AT - 2
17 85041121A S 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 125/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 022 - 7 | — A [XST:-ROK]

TELO1504

Made in Italy
Cod. 433.1.4851A

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 126/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 022 - 7 L — A [XST:ROK]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77918291AA HHAY ) 2 - 4
2 47018361AA 7= A 1
3 77244303B 27 1) 2 — M6X10 2
4 8291B051A S 2
5 77244183B 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI M5X14 2
6 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 2
7 87210922A %3y K 1
8 87210912A =N IS 1
9 85044691A T4y 777 At - 4
10 76410981A (i 1
11 77214411AA 27 1) = — TCEIF M5X9 3
12 8291J502A BRACKET, FAIRING 1
13 71614811AA AN — A — 1
14 77240453C 2 7 1) 2= — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1
15 92610051A BRI 707 7Y 3 2
16 85040381A 74w T 7 AT — 2
17 85041121A S 1
18 43314851A MARKING PLATE 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 127/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL

BRB0O0765

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 128/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 63040971B P75 FRAY =) - 1
2 18710021A RLAYALT 1
3 19540081B FARYa2=v k 1
4 58540351A FANFT 7 1
5 89340241A TL—F7N - K87 AR - 1
6 61240052A T N 1
7 63211061A HOSE, CLUTCH 1
8 71950303C 27 2 — 1
9 74140431A DT 2
10 75011921A + v b 1
11 76414191A VN = R 1
12 77913662AB HEZ 7 2 1
13 77913971A TL-FK-AVaA Y RZY a— 1
14 8291N032AA 7L —h 1
15 85250241A 7 v p — 10X14X1 4
16 87712681A SR —h— 2 1
17 77354893C YA 3
18 77910921B RI) 2= 1
19 61041991A TLYyR7 Ty FT7O-MEY L 1
20 78811641C HAT N 1
21 19510411D AN = — 1
22 62610131A 75y FLA- 1
23 63140081A K—AYaA> b 1
24 63140281A NLA Y 1
25 62640561A LAR=R7 1) 2- 1
26 53941041A MICROSWITCH 1
27 62641131A CARY =NV =T 57w b 1
28 61241241A S AN AN — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 129/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 024 - 7> 7L —F3 AT A

BRBO0766

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 130/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 024 - 7o > N7 L —F > A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61240052A FANAH =K 2
2 18710021A RLAY LT 2
3 77913971A TL—FKh-RAYVaA Y NAZY) 2— 1
4 85250241A 7w — 10X14X1 7
5 61041292C E7zoy b 7L —FFr ) 8- 1
6 77913311D 27 1) 2 — M10X60 4
7 61810981A 70V b T L —FFr ) R—-Fr k- R 1
8 61041302C H7O0Y h 7L —FF 1) 8- 1
9 77914651A TL—FK-—AYaA Y NAZ) 2 - 1
10 77913662AB BRI 2 - 1
11 62441381B 70 N7 L—-FR>T 1
12 62610121A 7Oy b 7L —FLsA— 1
13 61341021A 7oy b 7L —-F8y Ry b 2
14 61240511A SPARE PIN AND SPRING 2
15 58540341A VAV Y VR N A 1
16 74140431A 7507 2
17 87712841A FANLK- R 1
18 75011921A + vk 1
19 71950303C VA 1
20 8291N022AA TL—FTN-KI¥> 7757 v b 1
21 76414191A HALY v Ty 1
22 77910921B A 1
23 89340251A TL—FTN-RK9> 7 AHR— 1
24 83018691A GUIDE, FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1
25 77510541A Z 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X10 1
26 63140081A K-—AYaArb 1
27 63140281A KLA> 1
28 62640561A LAA=Z271) 2 - 1
29 53941031A MICROSWITCH 1
30 62641131A RARY =S NS =T Ty b 1
31 61241241A AN AN - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 131/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWINGO025- 1) 7 7L =3 A7 A

BRB00768

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 132/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWINGO025- 1) 77 L —F3> A7 A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 61140471A V7T L —FE ) 8- 1
2 77157238B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M8X20 2
3 85250241A 7 v — 10X14X1 4
4 77913662AB HRAY 2 - 2
5 89340241A TL—FT7 - K97 AHNR— 1
6 58540311A VAT & VNS A 1
7 77113691A SCREW TCEIF M6X12 1
8 87712631A FANK— R 1
9 74140431A DT 2
10 62540201A N7 7L —F2 )y - 1
11 82717873BA BRACKET, TANK 1
12 61240081A AN KFrvT 1
13 74750051B F vk 2
14 18410051A 7 4 — 7~ | DIN 71752 1
15 11723531AA ZL-F¥>)ry-ov R 1
16 82111701CA RN 1
17 88641161A oy 2
18 77919121AA R 7 ) 2 — 1
19 85010151A 94y 7T 7 AF - 1
20 45720571AA BRAKE CONTROL LEVER 1
21 71210341A Twa 1
22 85210532A 7w — 8.2X20X1 1
23 82112731A E 1
24 79925771B COMPLETE SPRING 1
25 77156683B 27 a2 - 2
26 53940034C INTERUTTORE STOP 1
27 42020008A BB A Z 4w | 11X8.2X1 1
28 61340951A V7 7L =%y Kevy b 1
29 61240161A TL—F8y FEy A -—RA—Kk-Ltvy b 1
30 63140161A TL %% )N RLAYAIY 2— 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 133/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

TELO1474
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 134/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74810651A + v b 1
2 71311973A AN =4 — 1
3 49241011A 70y N7 L-FT 4R 2
4 72010513C A 10
5 75910222A 7 —F— 1
6 85212221A VA E 1
7 50211941AA )7 HRA =LY A 1
8 70250621A R 2
9 71413241AA RPNV TA Y F = AN —H — 1
10 50121783AE VA= D2 N (e ) N 1
11 81910602AA 70y hkA =¥+ 7 b 1
12 504Z0381AA PHONIC WHEEL 1
13 75012072AA + v b 1
14 85212211A 7w — 48.5X65X0.5 1
15 71411352AA AN = — 1
16 49720071AC Fa-TLAIAY LT 1
17 71311961A H AN —H — 1
18 93040521A F ALy — L 35X47.15X6.8 2
19 49720031A Fa-TLAIAYNILT 1
20 4381E001A FH =L 1
21 4381E391AA FH - 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 135/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7+ 77 L — A

TELO1469

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 136/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7477 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

52510483B F-ILF4 b 1

2 74110121A S8 = 757 62MM 1

3 76412101A 58— 2

4 71614921AA AN = — 2

5 77440041A vL7Y vy 7 A7) 2 — M5X16 2
77440321A YN TI VY TAT) 2 - 2

6 76412091A i ES /% — 2

7 47018022CA REAR FRAME BLACK 1

8 69720292B DIVE SN 1

9 75910311A RUBBER BAND, TOOLS KIT 1

10 86611521A THEY Y K=<y b 1

11 38511363B BLACKBOX UNIT 1

12 77244178B A7) a— 2

13 77240403CA 27 1) 2 — M6X12 4

14 71615211AA AN =4 — 4

15 77918301AB BHARAZ ) 2 - 2

16 85040671A 75>~ TUCKER 8

17 85611271A VA 3

18 80610421A HAy Ty — Y R 1

19 80610411A LA R AN )Y 1

20 76412421B S A 1

21 38640591A ‘EEY 7 v b 1

22 82115511A 150 1

23 71611071B AN — 4 — 2

24 91376941AR F—F-—X~v=a27IL 1 ARABIC
91376941BG F—F-—X~v=a27IL 1 BULGARIAN
91376941CA F—F—Rv=aT7) 1 CANADA/FRA
91376941CS F—F—Rv=a7) 1 CZECH REPUBLIC
91376941DA F—F-Xv=a7IL 1 DENMARK
91376941DE F—F-R~v=a27IL 1 GERMAN
91376941EL F—F-Xv=a27IL 1 GREECE
91376941EN F—F-Rv=a7L 1 ENGLISH
91376941ES F—F-Av=a7L 1 SPANISH
91376941FI F—F-Av=a7L 1 FINLAND
91376941FR == A= a7 1 FRENCH

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 137/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7+ 77 L — A

TELO1469

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 138/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 027 - 1) 7477 L — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

91376941HR T—F-Ax=27)I 1 CROATIA
91376941HU T=—F-Ax=aT7 L 1 HUNGARY
913769411T A=Fh =A==\ 1 ITALY
91376941JA F—F-Ax=a7 )\ 1 JAPAN
91376941KO F=—F-Ax=aT7 L 1 KOREA
91376941MX F=—F-Av=aT7 L 1 MEXICO/ESP
91376941NL T—=—F-Ax=a7 L 1 HOLLAND
91376941NO F—F-Av=aT7 L 1 NORWAY
91376941PL F—F-Av=a7 L 1 POLAND
91376941PT F—F-Av=aT7 L 1 PORTUGHESE
91376941RO F—F-Av=aT7L 1 ROMANIA
91376941RU F—F-Av=aT7 L 1 RUSSIAN
91376941SK F—F-Av=a7II 1 SLOVAK
91376941SL F—F-Av=a7II 1 SLOVENIAN
91376941SV A—F-Av=aT7 L 1 SWEDISH
91376941US T—F-A3=aT7 L 1 USA
91376941ZH F—F-Ax=a7 L 1 TRADITIONAL CHINESE

25 70010811A 8 — 1

26 82610431AA 7L —=h 1

27 71850163C A7) a- 1

28 76411881A Z 8 — 2

29 4601D913A TRAY 1

30 86612101B ALAN 1

31 86613241A ADAN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 139/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE

SOS01116

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 140/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

56511181A 7=y RA-F 1
2 77914871C A7) a— 3
3 77915041A HHA7) 2 - 2
4 36521594A SHOCK ABSORBER REAR OHLINS 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 141/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 029 - =7 A > 7 =7 - A A )L 7)) —4 —

RAF00727

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 142/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 029 - =7 A > 7 =7 -F A7) —H —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 74142581A 757 16-271 MM 2
2 87612921A HOSE, BLOW-BY 1
3 74142371A 7527 2
4 87611211A 7Y 1
5 74142401A 7527 2
6 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 1
7 85240211A WASHER 4.7X10X1 1
8 65540091A ACTUATOR 1
9 87611221B B /AN 1
10 77440131A SCREW, TAPPING 5X25 WN1411 9
11 44212783B IT774NT KRy 7R 1
12 76411621A 58— 1
13 44212792D IT7T7ANS—Ry 7 A 1
14 77240253C A1) a— 3
15 70310481A RING NUT 1
16 24612162A FILTER COVER UNIT 1
17 42610191A TT7 ALY - 1
18 82919612A IT774NY =T 1
19 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 1
20 59018961A I7RY IARLAYER-R 1
21 71615071AA AN —H — 1
22 74110131A 58— 757 82MM 3
23 74110121A S ,8— 7527 62MM 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 143/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 030 - %7  — ¥ — 7 — 5 —

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 144/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 030- %7 + — % — 7 — 5 —

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55040281A EIL I NI 77 1
2 77250988B 2 % 1) 2 — TEF M6X14 6
3 87240921A J-5-Fvv7 1
4 55040271A EILIN) w77 1
5 54841033A WATER COOLER ASSY 1
6 77916081A WRHAZY 2 - 1
7 76410241A TS N — 1
8 83018971A o7 754y k 1
9 77211341A 271 2 — 1
10 51610053C HORN 1
11 76411361A it 58 = /3 — 3
12 77210971A 27 1) 2 — TBEI M6X25 2
13 71614091A AN =t — 2
14 85040551A T4 Y777 AF— 1
15 74140381A 2527 2
16 T7214411AA 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 1
17 77510651A 271) 2 - 2
18 8301F501AA BRACKET, HORN 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 145/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 031 - COOLING SYSTEM

RAF00729 ' 15
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 146/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 031 - COOLING SYSTEM

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 77210623B A7) 2 — 4
2 81413261B R=FALI—F> MEKOT A7 Y — 1
3 88641031A oy s 1
4 74142581A 757 1621 MM 4
5 80017871B THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE HORIZONTAL 1
6 55243442A 7 - v NRERH - 1
7 77156758B Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X50 1
8 81420051A LI A 4 1 s I /A R 1
9 74142501A DT 1
10 74142121A 2527 1
11 80012301A 71 — Rk—2A 1
12 80017851A THERMOSTAT PUMP HOSE VERTICAL 1
13 55340041A H-FERY vk 1
14 88111281A THERMOSTAT PROTECTION RING 1
15 74142591A CLAMP 20-35 MM 4
16 80017842A HOSE PUMP/COOLER 1
17 80017861A HOSE COOLER/THERMOSTAT 1
18 74140431A 257 1
19 93410491A 71— K- 2R 1
20 74140651A FASCETTA 11-7 MM 2
21 74142181A 7527 1
22 58511033A S VAT 1
23 77156623B SCREW TCEIF M6X10 8.8 2
24 89310143A S S VD ENE DV E R 1
25 71114381A Tyya 1
26 93410201A 7 - Rk-2 1
27 85250271A 7w p— 62X12X1 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 147/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 032- 72— )L ¥ > 7

VST02166

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 148/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 032- 7 2 -1 )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

16024411A BRACKET, FUEL PUMP 1

2 48611101C =T WY 1

3 58612531CA Ja-TAYYT Ly R 1
58612531CC FUEL TANK, WHITE 1  XCO:DS

4 43818151C 27 v 7 — DUCATI 2 XCO:DS
4381C651A 27 v 7 — DUCATI 2 XCOR

5 61610021A JOINT Y 1

6 71615391AA AN = — 1

7 76410291A 58— 2

8 76410901A 58— 2

9 76411521A 58— 1

10 76412061A RUBBER SECTION 3

11 77156413B Z 7 1) = — TCEIF M5X16 4

12 77244213B Z 771) 2 — TBEI M5X20 6

13 79111111A H AT v b 1

14 81413251A ER AN 2

15 86611722CA VT R AV PASTEN 2

16 59840183A WRENCH WITHOUT TRANSPONDER 1

17 85044691A IA I 7 7 A - 2

18 59822451A LOCKS KIT 1

19 59017821B KLAYHR-R 1

20 74140431A IS5 T 1

21 77150408B Z 7 1) 2 — TCEI M5X14 1

22 77150457E 27 1) 2 — M5X25 3

23 77156723B A7) 2 - 1

24 89520072A TS =T57 1

25 59840541A WRENCH WITH TRANSPONDER 1

26 92610401A EEERSIE 7 0T 73 3 2

27 92610051A BB LE7o 7 7y 3> 2

28 59018952A FLAYHR—-R 1

29 81416361A Yaqyh 1

30 74141711A 72> 7 10T MM 2

31 69926951A GASKET KIT 1

32 85211671B 7wy — 6,2x20x1,5 1

33 85041951AA IA Y777 AF - 2

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 149/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 032- 72— )L ¥ > 7

VST02166

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 150/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 032 -7 2 -z )L ¥ > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

85044281A IAY 777 R} —
35 59018972A FLAY A=A

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 151/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 033 - > — |

VST02563

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 152/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 033 - > — |

CODE DESCRIPTION - VALIDITY NOTES

595P3541A SN 1  XST-EUR,GSO,TWN
595P3561A SN 1  XST:ROK

2 86612531A 75y K 1

3 86611001B Ry R 2

4 86610301A SRy R 4

5 86612221A Dl AR D 2

6 75012192A + v b 1

7 85044691A T4y 777 AF - 8

8 48216773AC FEHA R Ly R 1  XCOR
48216773AD COVER FRAME LH WHITE 1  XCO:DS

9 4381D251A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI LH 1  XCOR
4381DY01A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI LH 1  XCO:DS

10 48216783AC HEHA RS20 Ly R 1  XCOR
48216783AD COVER-SIDE, RH, S.WHITE 1  XCO:DS

11 4381D261A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI RH 1 XCOR
4381D891A ITA FLAG STICKER DUCATI RH 1  XCO:DS

12 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 8

13 4601F111A MUDFLAP BOTTOM 1

14 83014401A N R 2 A AN 1

15 59820572A N R 1

16 59940081A S—hmw” 1

17 77240393C Z 7 1) 2= — TBEIF M6X10 10.9 4

18 8301F321AB 754y b 1

19 85240171A A 2

20 86611701A S8 =s5y R 4

21 79916691A A7) T 1

22 86612521A /5y K 1

23 8301A292A TSy N 2

24 77214411BA HEAZX7) 2 - 2

25 86150251A AT Ty 2

26 86612511A Ry R 2

27 86612551A Ry R 4

28 86612541A RS 1

29 59513361AA COVER SEAT RED 1  XCOR
59513361AC COVER SEAT WHITE 1 XCO:DS

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 153/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 035 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER

IMP0O1389

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 154/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 035 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 85250231A HAT vk 2
2 81411111C K—AYaAy b=y 7L 2
3 74140431A 7527 4
4 935Z0171A - R 1
5 74141711A 7 5> 7 10-TMM 3
6 81441041A 3vzAvaAfrh 1
7 935Z0121A SA-k- R 1
8 70010751A TR 5 — 1
9 42640041B FYr—RAY -7 AN — 1
10 935Z0101A SA-k- 2R 1
11 74140641A 75 7 2
12 65540101 A RLAY LT 1
13 935Z0181A SA-k- 2R 1
14 93510281C k=2 1
15 87611561A SA—k- 2R 1
16 77156633B A7) 2 - 2
17 8291N002A Fro Ry -2k 1
18 4601C581A PROTECTION SHEATH 1
19 935Z0081A SA-k- 2R 1
20 81416251A ERPAY 1
21 85041121A Twa 1
22 74140631A 7527 2
23 74141001A CLAMP 8.5/7 2
24 85044691A T4 7T 7 AF - 2
25 71614811AA AN = — 1
26 77240453C 2 #1) 2 — TBEIF M6X22 10.9 1
27 81413251A DEFZAN 1
28 74140381A 7527 2
29 75841051A 7)) 7 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 155/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING2IA- 7oy N7 4+ -7

SOS00925

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 156/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING2IA- 70> N7 4 =7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 34520883A ET7+=7Ly 7727 1
2 34420883A E7x-7Lw 77227 1
3 34921771A =¥y b 1
4 34921781A OVERHAUL KIT 1
5 52910141B REFLECTOR, ADHESIVE AMBER 2
6 34914881A A7) a— 4

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 157/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 22A - 414 N A ¥ > KN

TELO1467

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 158/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 22A -4 A4 N A ¥ > K

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 55610791C A KXY ReTv b 1
2 77355203C A7) 2 - 2
3 55610992BA HARZRY VR 1
4 77917241 AA A7) 2 — 1
5 53910341A HARRY Y RAA v F 1
6 79915571AA LAY F=RT) T 1
7 79920881C COMPLETE SPRING 1
8 75010481A F v b 1
9 82119311AC YA RRAY Y NEY 1
10 82718981AA AR 1
11 8301L151AA KT Z47 b 1
12 75840771A ir—7NAA R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 159/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7' L — %1 v 73 27 A (ABS)

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 160 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7 L — 0w 73 27 A (ABS)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
1

77110401B AP a- 1
55212111B AE - Rbev - 2
7131C641A GASKET 0.2 MM 6
7131C651A ARy | 0.5 MM 1
75840601A =T AA R 10
77550213C 27 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 2
75810642A TN A AR 1
61810961C FRONT MASTER CYLINDER - CPU LINE 1
86611121A = e 8 5
61811021C CPU - FRONT CALIPERS LINE 1
74140381A 757 14
77913662AB HEA7 ) 2 =
85250241A 7 v+ — 10X14X1 8
83018181AA BRACKET 1
76410641A 'S /5 — 2
71610031A AN A — 2
77240443C A7V a- 5
54241011A CONTROL UNIT ABS 1
61911701A CPU-REAR CALIPER LINE 1
61911741A D7R>y7-a>hbo—)a=wv hbhkh—RX 1
83018341B TL—-FK-AT7Z7 v N 1
71614581AA AN = — 4
76411711A 55— 1
8291G381A A% — 1
77440111A A5 a- 2
771506588 2 7 1) 2 — TCEI M6X16 2
76411141A iS5 — 1
86611861A Ay K 1
77210601A 27 1) 2 — TEF M6X16 1
771567138 R o 2
4601F481A k- r7oFs s — 3
71314901A GASKET TH.02 3
71319201A ARy | 0.5 MM 1
74142941A 7527 2
46011851A PROTECTION SHEATH 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

Page 161/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

0253000024




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7' L — %1 v 73 27 A (ABS)

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 162/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 24A - 7> F7' L — 0w 73> A7 4 (ABS)

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
34

86613402A S =LAy R 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 163/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 26A-1) 7R A —)L> ¥ 7 I

TELO1468

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 164 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 26A - 1) 7 R4 =) + 7 b

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 72050159EA 27 a2 - 4
2 75012072AA F v b 1
3 85212211A 7w — 48.5X65X0.5 1
4 74810461A 75>y + v b M10X1 6
5 16016841AA V7 A7 ry N7 1
6 81970021B D7 KA =L ¥ 7 b 1
7 88110541A Ay F = ANR—H— 1
8 67640962A CHAIN 105+1 1
9 70010571A RUBBER CUSH DRIVE HUB 6
10 49411852AA )7 ATar y 243 1
11 77550213C 2 7 1) 2 — TBEI M6X16 3
12 71410751A AN = — 1
13 75620131A HUB 1
14 4601E561A 70y NA7Oa7w N AN — 1
15 85212171A 7w r— 85.5X101X1 2
16 88641241A 01) > 7 89.5X3 2
17 82510591AA D7 7L —FFy)/N—<> b 1
18 88440511A H—71) v 7 85X3 1
19 49210061A )7L —FF 4R 1
20 75910222A )5 —F — 1
21 77918261AA 271) 2 - 4
22 50410351AA REAR PHONIC WHEEL 1
23 67740201A Fr-—Yv 7 1
24 67621051A 774 FINESATFEY b 1
25 43314541A Fr- VBT VA - 1
26 93010102A FANAH - F 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 165/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 27A - %7 v N X7

CMBO00505

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 166/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 27A - %7 v b X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 456P2611AA LEVA COMANDO CAMBIO 1
2 76414221A NI T — 1
3 71210341A Ty a 1
4 82111701CA A 1
5 88641161A oy 2
6 771566888 2% 1) 2 — TCEIF 1
7 85210532A 7w p — 8.2X20X1 1
8 74940041A BalkdF v | M6 2
9 771566988 Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X25 1
10 799102418 AT T 1
11 55215481D Quick Shift 1
12 77150398B A7) - 1
13 84820401AA GEARBOX TRANSMISSION ROD ASSEMBLY 1
14 77253988C A7) 2 - 1
15 45610461AA GEAR CONTROL LEVER 1
16 77110191A 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M6X20 2
17 77157248CA 270 2— D
18 74940321A F v b 1
19 77214401AA BHEZ 7 2 — 1
20 82413273BA FRONT L.H. PLATE 1
21 82115721AA Ty NRTE Y 1
22 88450441A H—7 1) yT 2
23 46410461A E70Y N7y hRYT 1
24 82115101AA 7w hRTE Y 1
25 79914991A Ty NRTAT YT 1
26 82711611B AV 2
27 46510611A )T 7y NLA R 1
28 84740021A £ 1
29 82413251AB REAR L.H. PLATE 1
30 85213661AA Ty - 2
31 77916411A ALy Rft& Kz 1
32 70310512AA IS 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 167/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 27B - &5 7 v

TELO1470

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 168/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 27B- 47 v f X7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 85213661AA 7y 2
2 77916411A 2Ly P& R 1
3 77157248C Z 7 1) = — TCEIF M8X22 2
4 82413241AB REAR R.H. PLATE 1
5 84740021A R—L 1
6 79910241B AT T 1
7 82711611B AR 2
8 79914991A Ty NRXT 2T T 1
9 46510601A HYT 7y FLAD 1
10 82115721AA Ty I RT 1
11 88450441A H-21) 7 2
12 82115101AA Ty IRT Y 1
13 82413263BA FRONT R.H. PLATE 1
14 77253988C VAT 1
15 77214401AA ERHAZ ) 2- 1
16 74940321A F v b 1
17 70310512AA )Y 7y b 1
18 46410451A E70Y N7y hXT 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 169/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING28A - 1) 7 A A > 77 — A

50500845 ) 9
SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 170/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 28A - 1)) 7 A A > 77 — A

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 44610351A Fr-vH-FK 1
2 77914871C A7 2 — 9
3 44711651B O7F -V AIATAY TS 2— 1
4 44711661A FYN—F L=V ARIATAY TS 2 1
5 77210842A 27 1) 2 — TCEI M5X8.5 2
6 77918431AA WRHAZY 2 - 1
7 77918421AB HRAAZY 2 - 2
8 36911341AA ALY TT =LY+ 7 N 1
9 71210301A A AN — A — 2
10 71210491AA AN = — 2
11 71011891A ET vy a 1
12 87210751A ALY TT —LF vy T 1
13 37020461AA COMPLETE SWINGARM 1
14 93050121A FANT - 2
15 70140701A —— NARTZ YT 2
16 70250451A R7 Y7 2
17 7131A211AA RPN TA Y F = AN = — 1
18 74841011AA 753 Y F 1
19 44711671B CHAIN SLIDER 1
20 8301E361A GUIDE, HOSE 1
21 77918251AA HEHZ 7 2 - 1
2 83210031E Y 1
23 77550221A 2 %7 1) 2 — TBEI M4X10 2
24 85041711A HOSE GUIDE P

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 171/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING34A-~v RS54 ~7 7 )7

VST02167

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 172/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34A -~v N4 N7 7Y 7T

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

AN LK B W N =

|

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

523S0703A
74750051B
523S0713A
77140673C
77140713C
48018771AB
48018771AD
76440561A
48114301AA
48114301AC
43818111AW
4381H471A
77244173B
85611401A
85040471A
48710972A
75840621A
77918092AA
8291G121B
82118291AA
88450851A
8291G131A
84740021A
79910241B
82118321BA
88450881A
79925643AB
8291G141A
82118331AA
82118311AA
43815511A
77440171A
8291G161B
48018741A
86610581A

REAR-VIEW MIRROR L.H.
Fy

REAR-VIEW MIRROR R.H.
A7) 2 -

SCREW TCEIF M6X30 10.9
PROTECTION CENTRE
PROTECTION CENTRE

Z 3 —

Ny RZA 727 )> 7 Ly R
COWLING WHITE

A7 v 71 — DUCATI

A 7 w71 — DUCATI

A 7 V) 2 — TBEI M5X12
Tyy =
74777 AT — M5
JAYRNRTY) =

/8 —

HHEARI) 2 -

STAY, WINDSHIELD

v

A7) 7)o 7

LEVER

%

A7) T

v

A7) 7)o 7

A7) T

LEVER

%

L=k

x> 7 L . DUCATI
N7V TAT) a—
STAY, WINDSHIELD
PANEL

&2 /3=

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

19/12/2023

XCO:DS

XCO:DS

XCO:DS

1
2
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
6
4
3
1
3
3
1
4
7
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
4

Page 173/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

0253000024




DRAWING34A-~v RS54 ~7 7 )7

VST02167

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 174/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34A -~y KA v7 7)) > 7

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
33 [«

82118301AA 2
34 8291G152A FaF sy ay 1
35 772442038 A7) 2 - 1
36 85041951AA 74w 777 At - 4
37 77156683B A7) 2 - 4
38 78811941A HITZ-HARAT v b 1
39 78811951A EIF—HRT v b 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 175/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 34B- 57 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:R]

VST02171

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 176/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023




DRAWING 34B- %57 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 564P6483AA 7oy hk<wy RA- K Ly R 1
2 4601L151A TaF sy ay 1
3 71615381AA AN =t — 4
4 77244403BA 27 2 - 4
5 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 1
6 77211251A WRHAZY 2 - 4
7 86640101A Sy R 2
8 76412441A it 5 3 — 4
9 48412621A RIGHT DUCT 1
10 85040521A 7)) w7 1
11 4801C041A EIT7FILI Y — 1
12 T7214411AA 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
13 48018752A COVER, RADIATOR, RH 1
14 77244203B 27 a— 2
15 85040821A ALy Nft&E A >4 - b 1
16 4801C061BC UPPER HALF-FAIRING R.H. RED 1
17 4381E381AA RIGHT STICKER 1
18 77214371BA Z 7 1) 2 — M5X14 2
19 48412641A EI7TF7L Y- 1
20 71611071B AN = — 1
21 85250311AB Ty - 2
22 77156433B SCREW TCEIF M5X20 8.8 2
23 71616071AA AN =t — 1
24 85044691A T4 7T 7 AF - 3
25 71614251A AN = — 1
26 76410841B S8 — 1
27 77211091C 27 2 - 3
28 85611401A Ty — 3
29 85041951AA IAY I T 7RI — 4
30 76410901A >3- 1
31 43713361A L.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1
32 43713351A R.H. DECAL (DUCATI SAFETY PACK) 1
33 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 8
34 4801C071AA LOWER HALF-FAIRING R.H. 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 177/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 34B- %57 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:DS]

VST02723

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 178/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34B- %57 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 564P6483AC 7oy hww RA-F 1
2 4601L151A TaF sy ay 1
3 71615381AA AN =t — 4
4 77244403BA 27 2 - 4
5 77440101A SCREW, TAPPING 3.5X10 1
6 77211251A WRHAZY 2 - 4
7 86640101A Sy R 2
8 76412441A it 5 3 — 4
9 48412621A RIGHT DUCT 1
10 85040521A 7)) w7 1
11 4801C041A EIT7FILI Y — 1
12 T7214411AA 2 7 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 2
13 48018752A COVER, RADIATOR, RH 1
14 77244203B 27 a— 2
15 85040821A ALy Nft&E A >4 - b 1
16 4801C061BD UPPER HALF-FAIRING R.H. WHITE 1
17 4381F781A RIGHT STICKER 1
18 77214371BA Z 7 1) 2 — M5X14 2
19 48412641A EI7TF7L Y- 1
20 71611071B AN = — 1
21 85250311AB Ty - 2
22 77156433B SCREW TCEIF M5X20 8.8 2
23 71616071AA AN =t — 1
24 85044691A 24w T 7 AF 3
25 71614251A AN = — 1
26 76410841B S8 — 1
27 77211091C 27 2 - 3
28 85611401A Ty — 3
29 85041951AA IAY I T 7RI — 4
30 76410901A >3- 1
31 4381F791A 1
32 4381F801A 1
33 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 8
34 4801C071AD LOWER HALF-FAIRING R.H. 1
35 43713811A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 179/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 34B- %57 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:DS]

VST02723

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 180/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34B- 47 = 7 ) > 77 [XCO:DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES
36

43713821A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 181/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 34C- %27 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:R]

VST02172

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 182/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34C- %7 = 7 1) > 7 [XCO:R]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48411432C RADIATOR PROTECTION 1
2 76411511A 55— 2
3 77210841C A7) 2 - 2
4 76411541A 58— 4
5 77244183B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1
6 71611441A AN = — 1
7 86610751A Ry R 1
8 8291M991A EATAZAN 1
9 48412631A LEFT DUCT 1
10 85040521A 2 w7 1
11 4801C051A EI7TF7L7 Y - 1
12 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 3
13 48018762A COVER, RADIATOR, LH 1
14 77244203B A 2
15 85040821A ALy Nft&E A >4 - b 1
16 4801C081BC UPPER HALF-FAIRING L.H. RED 1
17 4381E371AA LEFT STICKER 1
18 77214371BA 27 1) 2 — M5X14 2
19 74140431A 25T 1
20 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 8
21 76410901A 55— 1
22 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 4
23 85611401A AR 7
24 85044691A 74w 7T 7 ARF - 2
25 71614251A AN = — 1
26 76410841B 58— 1
27 77211091C A7) 2 - 3
28 4801C091AA LEFT LOWER HALF-FAIRING 1
29 77244198B A 2
30 74110551A 53— 75> 7 39MM 1
31 86612361A SRy R 1
32 77211251A B 2 — 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 183/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




DRAWING 34C - %7 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:DS]

VST02724

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 184 /198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE
025000024 19/12/2023



DRAWING 34C- %7 = 7 1) > 77 [XCO:DS]

CODE DESCRIPTION VALIDITY NOTES

1 48411432C RADIATOR PROTECTION 1
2 76411511A 55— 2
3 77210841C A7) 2 - 2
4 76411541A 58— 4
5 77244183B 2 71) 2 — TBEI M5X14 1
6 71611441A AN = — 1
7 86610751A Ry R 1
8 8291M991A EATAZAN 1
9 48412631A LEFT DUCT 1
10 85040521A 2 w7 1
11 4801C051A EI7TF7L7 Y - 1
12 77214411AA Z 1) 2 — TCEIF M5X9 3
13 48018762A COVER, RADIATOR, LH 1
14 77244203B A 2
15 85040821A ALy Nft&E A >4 - b 1
16 4801C081BD UPPER HALF-FAIRING L.H. WHITE 1
17 4381F811A LEFT STICKER 1
18 77214371BA 27 1) 2 — M5X14 2
19 74140431A 25T 1
20 85044681A ROUND QUICK LOCK 8
21 76410901A 55— 1
22 85041951AA 74w 7T 7 AF - 4
23 85611401A AR 7
24 85044691A 74w 7T 7 ARF - 2
25 71614251A AN = — 1
26 76410841B 58— 1
27 77211091C A7) 2 - 3
28 4801C091AD LEFT LOWER HALF-FAIRING 1
29 77244198B A 2
30 74110551A 53— 75> 7 39MM 1
31 86612361A SRy R 1
32 77211251A B 2 — 1
33 4381F821A 1
34 4381F831A 1

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 185/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

027291090 002 22 15622261BA 006 5 20910501A 015 4 30411001AC 014 13
040009050 002 21 15622261BB 006 5 21010991A 014 14 30411001AC 015 13
040029126 002 17 15622261BC 006 5 21010991A 015 14 30411011BB 014 10
066549680 005 2 15622261BE 006 5 21110991A 014 5 30411011BB 015 10
069191030 18B 12 16010941A 013 10 21110991A 015 5 30411011BC 014 10
11210121AA 006 8 16016371A 012 13 22032083A 010 5 30411011BC 015 10
11210121AE 006 8 16016841AA 26A 5 225P0161B 010 1 34111451AA 021 11
11210122AB 006 8 16024411A 032 1 24221494CS 011 13 34111461AA 021 11
11210122AC 006 8 17011721A 004 17 24310501AS 005 1 34220951AB 021 21
11210122AD 006 8 17122421A 012 12 24511351A 008 1 34220991AB 021 21
11210791A0 10A 10 17210021B 003 10 24511431A 008 2 34420883A 21A 2
11210791AA 10A 10 17210081C 003 22 24521071A 008 21 34520883A 21A 1
11210791AB 10A 10 17210103C 003 20 24612162A 029 16 34914881A 21A 6
11210791AC 10A 10 17210113C 003 23 24713571AE 011 23 34921771A 21A 3
11210791AD 10A 10 17212182A 003 18 24714171A 013 24 34921781A 21A 4
11210791AE 10A 10 17212192A 003 24 24714612A 010 7 36015502AA 021 18
11721751A 004 16 17214621A 003 21 24714891A 013 25 36015512AA 021 17
11723531AA 025 15 17214951B 003 8 24716791AH 013 5 36015571AA 021 18
120P3121AI 007 5 17214961B 003 5 24716801AH 013 6 36015581AA 021 17
120P3131AI 007 10 17214971B 003 9 24725241BF 011 12 36140161A 021 6
12110781B 007 3 173Z0021A 012 14 25120131A 011 29 36521594A 028 4
12110791A 007 2 17410621B 009 1 25440013A 005 3 36911341AA 28A 8
12120822A 007 4 17420591A 010 4 25510104B 008 18 37020461AA 28A 13
12222262G 007 1 176Z0021A 012 10 25510193A 013 7 38010221A 013 27
12222262GA 007 1 18020511A 002 6 26420461B 011 1 38511363B 027 11
12222262GB 007 1 180Z0031A 002 11 27040107A 012 1 38540093B 020 22
12222262GC 007 1 180Z0041A 002 12 27610441B 012 16 38640591A 027 21
13510471A 017 20 18210781A 002 8 28040411A 017 24 38940191A 18B 5
14010763C 017 1 18220772A 002 9 28240932A 017 26 38940201A 18B 5
14622162CA 006 1 18410051A 025 14 28643091A 18A 14 38940211A 18B 5
14622162CB 006 1 18710021A 023 2 28643531A 18A 14 38940221A 18B 5
14622162CC 006 1 18710021A 024 2 28643531C 18A 14 38940231A 018 14
14622162CE 006 1 19020531A 004 9 28643531H 18A 14 38940231A 18B 5
14710811A 008 3 19410511A 004 4 28643541A 18A 14 38940241A 18B 5
14710951B 010 3 19510411D 023 21 30124141FI1 015 22 38940261A 18B 5
14824222A 013 15 19540081B 023 3 30124151F1 014 22 39740081B 018 15
14824232A 013 11 19610542C 004 11 30310631BB 014 7 40611877A 020 1
14824242A 013 14 19610681A 004 12 30310631BB 015 7 42020008A 025 27
14824252A 013 18 19820441A 004 14 30310631BC 014 7 42610191A 029 17
14911101A 003 2 20810321A 014 3 30310631BC 015 7 42640041B 035 9
14911191A 003 25 20810321A 015 3 30310631BD 014 7 43312502C 005 17
15021961B 003 26 20910491A 014 16 30310631BD 015 7 43314541A 26A 25
15021971A 003 16 20910491A 015 16 30411001AB 014 13 43314851A 022 18
15310072B 021 2 20910501A 014 4 30411001AB 015 13 43713351A 34B 32

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 186/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

43713361A 34B 31 4601E872A 019 4801C091AD 34C 490P0248A A

43713811A 34B 35 4601E882A 019 4 48114301AA 34A 8 490P0248A K 2
43713821A 34B 36 4601F041A 019 20 48114301AC 34A 8 490P0272A A 15
43815511A 34A 28 4601F052A 019 21 48216773AC 033 8 490P0272A S 1
43818111AW 34A 9 4601F081AA 019 40 48216773AD 033 8 490P0297A A 38
43818151C 032 4 4601F111A 033 13 48216783AC 033 10 490P0297A (6] 1
4381C651A 032 4 4601F172B 018 30 48216783AD 033 10 490P0298A A 39
4381D251A 033 9 4601F303C 019 47 48411432C 34C 1 490P0298A (0] 2
4381D261A 033 11 4601F313C 019 48 48411432C 34C 1 490P0301A A 34
4381D891A 033 11 4601F321A 019 42 48412621A 34B 9 490P0301A M 1
4381D901A 033 9 4601F331B 019 49 48412621A 34B 9 490P0324A A 7
4381E001A 026 20 4601F481A 24A 30 48412631A 34C 9 490P0324A Q 1
4381E371AA 34C 17 4601G411A 019 31 48412631A 34C 9 490P0325A A 9
4381E381AA 34B 17 4601I851A 24A 33 48412641A 34B 19 490P0325A D 1
4381E391AA 026 21 4601L151A 34B 2 48412641A 34B 19 490P0333A A 3
4381F781A 34B 17 4601L151A 34B 2 48611101C 032 2 490P0333A R 1
4381F791A 34B 31 46240461A 18A 16 48611971A 005 4 490P0342A A 46
4381F801A 34B 32 46320222A 010 10 48710972A 34A 13 490P0342A T 1
4381F811A 34C 17 46320537A 003 14 49040663A A 11 49140851B A 12
4381F821A 34C 33 46410451A 27B 18 49040663A P 1 49140851B P 2
4381F831A 34C 34 46410461A 27A 23 49040711A A 5 49140951A A 6
4381H471A 34A 9 46510601A 27B 9 49040711A C 1 49140951A C 2
44212783B 029 11 46510611A 27A 27 49041071A A 36 49141271A A 10
44212792D 029 13 47018022CA 027 7 49041071A N 1 49141271A D 2
44440039A 009 7 47018361AA 022 2 49041081A A 13 49141601A A 14
44610351A 28A 1 47018361AA 022 2 49041081A F 1 49141601A F 2
44711651B 28A 3 48018741A 34A 31 490P0002A A 17 491P0009A A 20
44711661A 28A 4 48018752A 34B 13 490P0002A G 1 491P0009A G 4
44711671B 28A 19 48018752A 34B 13 490P0003A A 18 491P0010A A 21
44910681A 003 12 48018762A 34C 13 490P0003A G 2 491P0010A G 5
45110462A 013 26 48018762A 34C 13 490P0004A A 19 491P0011A A 22
45120311C 008 4 48018771AB 34A 6 490P0004A G 3 491P0011A G 6
45120321B 008 9 48018771AD 34A 6 490P0019A A 43 491P0012A A 23
45520192A 010 8 4801C041A 34B 11 490P0019A H 1 491P0012A G 7
45610461AA 27A 15 4801C041A 34B 11 490P0022A A 44 491P0013A A 24
456P2611AA 27A 1 4801C051A 34C 11 490P0022A I 1 491P0013A G 8
45720571AA 025 20 4801C051A 34C 11 490P0029A A 25 491P0036A A 27
4601C581A 035 18 4801C061BC 34B 16 490P0029A J 1 491P0036A J 3
4601D913A 027 29 4801C061BD 34B 16 490P0030A A 26 491P0037A A 28
4601E262A 021 31 4801C071AA 34B 34 490P0030A J 2 491P0037A J 4
4601E303A 019 29 4801C071AD 34B 34 490P0044A A 31 491P0038A A 29
4601E461A 021 27 4801C081BC 34C 16 490P0044A K 1 491P0038A J 5
4601E472A 019 9 4801C081BD 34C 16 490P0067A A 1 491P0039A A 30
4601E561A 26A 14 4801C091AA 34C 28 490P0067A B 1 491P0039A J 6

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 187/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

491P0045A A 33 523S0713A 34A 57610671A ()19 61911741A 24A
491P0045A K 3 52510483B 027 1 58511033A 031 22 62441381B 024 11
491P0070A A 2 52510611A 28B 12 58540311A 025 6 62540201A 025 10
491P0070A B 2 52910141B 21A 5 58540341A 024 15 62610121A 024 12
491P0323A A 16 52910231A 28B 20 58540351A 023 4 62610131A 023 22
491P0323A S 2 53010361A 28B 14 58612531CA 032 3 62640561A 023 25
491P0334A A 40 53010372A 28B 17 58612531CC 032 3 62640561A 024 28
491P0334A (6] 3 53910341A 22A 5 59014101A 017 16 62641131A 023 27
491P0335A A 41 53940034C 025 26 59017821B 032 19 62641131A 024 30
491P0335A O 4 53940302A 016 1 59018952A 032 28 63040971B 023 1
491P0336A A 42 53941031A 024 29 59018961A 029 20 63140081A 023 23
491P0336A (6] 5 53941041A 023 26 59018972A 032 35 63140081A 024 26
491P0337A A 45 54040301B 018 2 59024072A 017 22 63140161A 025 30
491P0337A (6] 6 54140101A 18B 7 59310601B 010 11 63140281A 023 24
491P0343A A 37 54241011A 24A 17 59310801B 010 59 63140281A 024 27
491P0343A N 2 54841033A 030 5 59320581B 010 9 63211061A 023 7
491P0355A A 35 54841102B 016 2 59340301A 019 19 65010241D 021 7
491P0355A M 2 54911311B 016 3 59513361AA 033 29 65110242D 021 19
491P0387A A 8 54911321B 016 4 59513361AC 033 29 65240371A 021 33
491P0387A Q 2 55040271A 030 4 595P3541A 033 1 65540091A 029 8
491P0403A A 4 55040281A 030 1 595P3561A 033 1 65540101A 035 12
491P0403A R 2 55212111B 24A 2 59820572A 033 15 66020093B 021 5
491P0425A A 47 55215021A 019 28 59822451A 032 18 66910011E 014 6
491P0425A T 2 55215481D 27A 11 59840183A 032 16 66910011E 015 6
49210061A 26A 19 55240121A 020 19 59840541A 032 25 67040451A 013 28
49241011A 026 3 55240121A 18A 8 59940081A 033 16 67621051A 26A 24
49411852AA 26A 10 55241321C 10A 14 61041292C 024 5 67640962A 26A 8
49720031A 026 19 55243442A 031 6 61041302C 024 8 67740201A 26A 23
49720071AC 026 16 55243731C 017 18 61041991A 023 19 68010131A 006 10
50121783AE 026 10 55243911A 002 10 61140471A 025 1 68010131A 008 16
50211941AA 026 7 55243942A 011 3 61240052A 023 6 68050061A 013 12
50410351AA 26A 22 55340041A 031 13 61240052A 024 1 68050101A 010 17
504Z0381AA 026 12 55610791C 22A 1 61240081A 025 12 69720292B 027 8
5101D041A 017 25 55610992BA 22A 3 61240161A 025 29 69926761A 018 19
5101D061A 18B 4 56113392A 28B 10 61240511A 024 14 69926951A 032 31
5101H131E 18B 1 56113432A 28B 6 61241241A 023 28 70010362A 010 18
5101H971A 18B 3 56113442A 28B 3 61241241A 024 31 70010431A 18A 17
5101M731A 020 32 564P6483AA 34B 1 61340951A 025 28 70010571A 26A 9
51310921B 018 13 564P6483AC 34B 1 61341021A 024 13 70010751A 035 8
51410881B 018 16 56511181A 028 1 61610021A 032 5 70010811A 027 25
51411131B 018 17 57015202A 019 27 61810961C 24A 7 70010901A 020 28
51610053C 030 10 57115182A 019 35 61810981A 024 7 70140051A 003 4
52010563A 020 12 57314383A 019 2 61811021C 24A 9 70140211A 003 17
523S0703A 34A 1 57315152A 019 1 61911701A 24A 18 70140591A 012 11

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 188/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

70140701A 28A 15 71312921A 015 71614811AA ()35 74140431A ()25

70240091A 011 11 71312921B 014 25 71614921AA 027 4 74140431A 031 18
70240102A 011 9 71312921B 015 26 71615071AA 018 29 74140431A 032 20
70240131A 010 19 71313091A 004 13 71615071AA 029 21 74140431A 035 3
70240181B 012 15 71314703A 28B 15 71615211AA 027 14 74140431A 34C 19
70240401B 010 20 71314831B 004 15 71615291AA 28B 5 74140431A 34C 19
70241231A 021 23 71314901A 24A 31 71615381AA 34B 3 74140631A 035 22
70242211A 010 65 71316171A 021 13 71615381AA 34B 3 74140641A 035 11
70242261A 010 27 71319151A 002 2 71615391AA 032 6 74140651A 029 19
70250081A 010 21 71319191A 012 9 71615461AA 019 37 74140651A 031 20
70250081A 011 4 71319201A 24A 31 71615521AA 016 5 74141001A 035 23
70250193A 010 22 71319951A 003 1 71616071AA 34B 23 74141711A 017 15
70250412A 010 66 T131A211AA 28A 17 71616071AA 34B 23 T4141711A 032 30
70250451A 28A 16 7131C641A 24A 3 71850163C 027 27 74141711A 035 5
70250601A 004 10 7131C651A 24A 3 71950303C 023 8 74141871A 017 3
70250621A 026 8 7131F211AA 020 33 71950303C 024 19 74142121A 031 10
70310481A 029 15 71410751A 26A 12 71950418CF 011 5 74142181A 031 21
70310512AA 27A 32 71411352AA 026 15 71950538C 002 7 74142371A 029 3
70310512AA 27B 17 71413241AA 026 9 72010513C 020 13 74142381A 019 30
70310871AA 021 12 71610031A 24A 15 72010513C 026 4 74142401A 029 5
70350022A 013 2 71610061A 018 9 72050069E 011 20 74142501A 031 9
70350062A 008 12 71610061A 18A 2 72050159EA 26A 1 74142581A 007 7
70450091A 009 8 71610213AA 019 18 72050533CF 016 12 74142581A 029 1
70450091A 010 23 71610722A 008 20 720941616 010 24 74142581A 031 4
71011071A 021 3 71611071A 019 45 73210615A 019 16 74142591A 031 15
71011891A 28A 11 71611071B 027 23 735001542 002 15 74142651A 019 5
71110922A 011 21 71611071B 34B 20 735033380 010 26 74142941A 24A 32
71110951A 010 6 71611071B 34B 20 735033380 011 17 74710151A 010 25
71111301A 021 4 71611281A 008 17 73740251B 008 5 74750051B 025 13
71111601A 011 14 71611441A 34C 6 74110101A 18B 14 74750051B 34A 2
71112191A 007 12 71611441A 34C 6 74110121A 027 2 74750071A 021 25
71113741A 013 19 71611521AB 021 28 74110121A 029 23 74810241A 019 34
71114381A 031 25 71611641AA 018 10 74110131A 029 22 74810361A 020 25
T1117802A 007 14 71614091A 030 13 74110131A 18B 11 74810461A 26A 4
71210301A 28A 9 71614111A 016 6 74110551A 18B 15 74810501A 10A 4
71210341A 025 21 71614141A 019 12 74110551A 34C 30 74810651A 026 1
71210341A 27A 3 71614251A 34B 25 74110551A 34C 30 74841011AA 28A 18
71210491AA 28A 10 71614251A 34B 25 74140381A 030 15 74841051A 020 26
71310141E 003 11 71614251A 34C 25 74140381A 035 28 74850061A 18A 15
71311281B 011 27 71614251A 34C 25 74140381A 18B 13 74940041A 27A 8
71311961A 026 17 71614431AA 020 17 74140381A 24A 10 74940081A 008 7
71311973A 026 2 71614581AA 24A 21 74140431A 017 11 74940321A 27A 18
71312661A 003 15 71614811AA 022 13 74140431A 023 9 74940321A 27B 16
71312921A 014 9 71614811AA 022 13 74140431A 024 16 74950011B 28B 18

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 189/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

75010071A 003 3 76410841B 016 77052508B 011 6 77156683B ()19
75010072E 004 7 76410841B 34B 26 77110191A 27A 16 77156683B 025 25
75010121D 006 11 76410841B 34B 26 77110391B 017 2 77156683B 34A 37
75010481A 22A 8 76410841B 34C 26 77110401B 013 30 77156688B 021 16
75011131A 006 6 76410841B 34C 26 77110401B 017 6 77156688B 27A 6
75011601A 008 15 76410901A 020 15 77110401B 24A 1 77156698B 016 23
75011921A 023 10 76410901A 032 8 77110501A 021 32 77156698B 019 11
75011921A 024 18 76410901A 34B 30 77110521A 012 7 77156698B 27A 9
75012072AA 026 13 76410901A 34B 30 77113691A 025 7 77156713B 24A 29
75012072AA 26A 2 76410901A 34C 21 77113801A 008 6 77156718B 016 21
75012192A 033 6 76410901A 34C 21 77140673C 34A 4 77156723B 019 50
75012341AA 021 30 76410971A 020 20 77140677CF 012 5 77156723B 032 23
75050051A 012 3 76410981A 022 10 77140697CF 012 6 77156728B 019 10
75620131A 26A 13 76410981A 022 10 77140713C 005 14 77156758B 031 7
75810642A 24A 6 76411141A 020 2 77140713C 011 15 77157238B 025 2
75810783A 18A 19 76411141A 24A 26 77140713C 34A 5 77157248C 27B 3
75811211B 019 24 76411361A 020 16 77140723C 011 19 77157248CA 27A 17
75840201A 016 7 76411361A 030 11 77140813C 005 15 77157268B 021 20
75840591A 018 24 76411511A 34C 2 77140833C 005 16 77157278B 019 36
75840601A 24A 4 76411511A 34C 2 77150078B 010 12 77157278B 021 14
75840621A 34A 14 76411521A 032 9 77150398B 27A 12 77157568B 021 15
75840641A 017 4 76411541A 34C 4 77150408B 017 23 77210601A 24A 28
75840771A 016 8 76411541A 34C 4 77150408B 019 26 77210623B 031 1
75840771A 22A 12 76411621A 029 12 77150408B 032 21 77210841C 34C 3
75840801A 020 29 76411711A 24A 22 77150413B 021 29 77210841C 34C 3
75840841A 018 1 76411851A 017 28 77150457E 032 22 77210842A 28A 5
75840901A 28B 1 76411881A 027 28 771504788 020 30 77210971A 030 12
75841051A 035 29 76411891A 018 34 77150653B 010 29 77211061A 18B 9
75910222A 026 5 76412061A 032 10 77150658B 020 11 77211091C 34B 27
75910222A 26A 20 76412091A 027 6 77150658B 24A 25 77211091C 34B 27
75910251A 019 15 76412101A 027 3 77150670ZF 002 3 77211091C 34C 27
75910311A 027 9 76412371A 28B 2 77150723B 10A 11 77211091C 34C 27
75910401AA 18A 21 76412421B 027 20 77150758B 010 30 77211201A 004 3
76410011A 019 38 76412441A 34B 8 77150763B 021 1 T7211251A 34B 6
76410241A 016 9 76412441A 34B 8 77150808B 10A 8 77211251A 34B 6
76410241A 018 32 76414191A 023 11 77151250ZF 002 1 T7211251A 34C 32
76410241A 019 13 76414191A 024 21 77151363B 10A 6 T7211251A 34C 32
76410241A 030 7 76414221A 27A 2 77156403BA 28B 16 77211341A 030 9
76410241A 18A 3 76440561A 34A 7 77156413B 032 11 77214061AA 18A 1
76410291A 032 7 76440572A 014 8 77156433B 34B 22 77214161AA 017 9
76410481A 016 10 76440572A 015 8 77156433B 34B 22 77214371BA 34B 18
76410641A 018 8 76610551D 10A 2 77156623B 031 23 77214371BA 34B 18
76410641A 24A 14 76640191A 014 21 77156628B 018 23 77214371BA 34C 18
76410841A 017 13 76640191A 015 21 77156633B 035 16 77214371BA 34C 18

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 190/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

77214401AA 27A 19 77244203B 34C 77550221A 28A 77919631A ()08

77214401AA 27B 15 77244203B 34C 14 77750493C 011 24 77919881A 010 2
77214411AA 022 11 77244213B 032 12 77750508CC 012 20 7791C431A 002 23
T7214411AA 022 11 77244303B 022 3 77850281A 021 26 77927171B 010 35
77214411AA 030 16 77244303B 022 3 77910391A 010 33 77950302A 013 16
77214411AA 033 12 77244403BA 34B 4 77910921B 023 18 77950621A 010 37
T7214411AA 34B 12 77244403BA 34B 4 77910921B 024 22 78010161B 006 3
77214411AA 34B 12 77244538BA 28B 7 77911092A 006 2 78010511E 014 12
T7214411AA 34C 12 77250341B 010 13 77911982A 010 34 78010511E 015 12
T7214411AA 34C 12 77250341C 008 10 T7912741A 017 29 78010921A 010 38
77214411BA 017 21 77250718B 018 21 77913311D 024 6 78010941B 010 60
77214411BA 033 24 77250718B 019 8 77913481C 019 52 78011001A 011 2
77215048B 18B 2 77250988B 020 4 77913662AB 023 12 78011281A 005 12
77215051AA 020 3 77250988B 030 2 77913662AB 024 10 78611511A 007 13
77240253C 029 14 77251018B 020 23 77913662AB 025 4 786116228 007 11
77240278C 18A 20 77251028C 018 3 77913662AB 24A 11 78710111A 010 63
77240333C 018 11 77251053B 018 12 77913971A 023 13 78710111A 016 13
77240393C 019 46 77253330ZF 012 19 77913971A 024 3 78810542A 012 4
77240393C 033 17 77253988C 27A 14 77914045B 006 9 78810931A 013 9
77240398CC 010 67 77253988C 27B 14 77914211A 014 23 78811041A 18A 9
77240403CA 027 13 77350403B 013 23 77914211A 015 23 78811151A 010 14
77240418C 28B 8 77350618B 014 20 77914391C 019 22 78811301A 017 19
77240423C 019 43 77350658B 010 31 77914651A 024 9 78811641C 023 20
77240423C 020 7 77354623B 28B 9 77914871C 028 2 78811911A 013 8
77240443C 24A 16 77354893C 023 17 77914871C 28A 2 78811941A 34A 38
77240453C 022 14 77355203C 22A 2 77915041A 028 3 78811951A 34A 39
77240453C 022 14 77440041A 027 5 77915093A 013 3 79010211A 019 33
77240453C 035 26 77440101A 029 6 T7915471A 006 4 79010481A 019 23
77244163B 28B 4 77440101A 34B 5 77915951C 005 18 79111111A 032 13
77244168B 019 7 77440101A 34B 5 77916041D 10A 5 79120572B 007 6
77244168B 18A 10 77440111A 24A 24 77916081A 030 6 79710731A 004 1
77244173B 018 28 77440131A 029 10 77916411A 27A 31 79910241B 27A 10
77244173B 34A 10 77440141A 18A 5 77916411A 27B 2 79910241B 27B 6
77244178B 027 12 77440171A 34A 29 TT917241AA 22A 4 79910241B 34A 21
77244183B 020 18 77440213C 18A 7 77918092AA 34A 15 79910491D 010 39
77244183B 022 5 77440321A 027 5 77918141A 013 22 79912961A 002 20
77244183B 022 5 77440431AA 018 5 T7918251AA 28A 21 79914991A 27A 25
77244183B 34C 5 77510311B 010 32 77918261AA 26A 21 79914991A 27B 8
77244183B 34C 5 77510541A 024 25 T7918291AA 022 1 79915001A 014 18
77244198B 34C 29 77510651A 030 17 T7918291AA 022 1 79915001A 015 18
77244198B 34C 29 77550200CC 005 5 77918301AB 027 15 79915011A 014 19
77244203B 34A 35 77550211B 10A 7 77918421AB 28A 7 79915011A 015 19
77244203B 34B 14 77550213C 24A 5 T7918431AA 28A 6 79915061A 002 4
772442038 34B 14 77550213C 26A 11 77919121AA 025 18 79915181B 014 26

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 191/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

79915181B 015 27 82112951A 014 8291G141A 34A 84010052A 015 1
79915191B 014 27 82112951A 015 15 8291G152A 34A 34 84010062A 014 1
79915191B 015 28 82113471A 012 8 8291G161B 34A 30 84010062A 015 1
79915571AA 22A 6 82113881A 002 13 8291G381A 24A 23 84010072A 014 1
79915741B 010 61 82114731A 002 5 8291J492A 020 21 84010072A 015 1
79916691A 033 21 82115101AA 27A 24 8291J502A 022 12 84010082A 014 1
79920771C 010 62 82115101AA 27B 12 8291J502A 022 12 84010082A 015 1
79920881C 22A 7 82115511A 027 22 8291M981A 18A 4 84010092A 014 1
79925643AB 34A 24 82115721AA 27A 21 8291M991A 34C 8 84010092A 015 1
79925771B 025 24 82115721AA 27B 10 8291M991A 34C 8 84010102A 014 1
79940171A 010 40 82118291AA 34A 17 8291N002A 035 17 84010102A 015 1
80011852B 007 8 82118301AA 34A 33 8291N022AA 024 20 84010112A 014 1
80012301A 031 11 82118311AA 34A 27 8291N032AA 023 14 84010112A 015 1
80012481B 007 9 82118321BA 34A 22 8291N431A 018 18 84010122A 014 1
80017842A 031 16 82118331AA 34A 26 83014401A 033 14 84010122A 015 1
80017851A 031 12 82119311AC 22A 9 83018181AA 24A 13 84010132A 014 1
80017861A 031 17 82120151A 002 14 83018341B 24A 20 84010132A 015 1
80017871B 031 5 82413241AB 27B 4 83018351AA 018 6 84010142A 014 1
80610411A 027 19 82413251AB 27A 29 83018691A 024 24 84010142A 015 1
80610421A 027 18 82413263BA 27B 13 83018971A 030 8 84010152A 014 1
81110021A 010 15 82413273BA 27A 20 8301A292A 033 23 84010152A 015 1
81140012B 013 21 82510591AA 26A 17 8301B231AA 020 24 84010162A 014 1
81411111C 035 2 82610261A 002 16 8301B241AA 020 9 84010162A 015 1
81411881A 015 25 82610431AA 027 26 8301E361A 28A 20 84010172A 014 1
81413251A 032 14 82711611B 27A 26 8301F081BA 016 16 84010172A 015 1
81413251A 035 27 82711611B 27B 7 8301F141BA 016 17 84010182A 014 1
81413261B 031 2 82716031A 010 16 8301F321AB 033 18 84010182A 015 1
81413341A 017 10 82716091A 011 25 8301F451A 020 8 84010192A 014 1
81416251A 035 20 82716351A 013 20 8301F501AA 030 18 84010192A 015 1
81416361A 032 29 82717873BA 025 11 8301J011AA 017 7 84010202A 014 1
81417361A 017 14 82718612A 005 6 8301L141AA 019 41 84010202A 015 1
81420051A 031 8 82718981AA 22A 10 8301L151AA 22A 11 84010212A 014 1
81441041A 035 6 8271H501AA 018 35 8301L401AA 017 30 84010212A 015 1
81510221A 010 64 8271H601AA 018 20 83110151B 010 42 84010222A 014 1
81510221A 016 14 82911901A 017 5 83210031E 28A 22 84010222A 015 1
81510281A 010 41 82919612A 029 18 84010012A 014 1 84010232A 014 1
81810162A 004 5 8291B0S1A 022 4 84010012A 015 1 84010232A 015 1
81910602AA 026 11 8291B05S1A 022 4 84010022A 014 1 84010242A 014 1
81970021B 26A 6 8291B771AA 18A 11 84010022A 015 1 84010242A 015 1
82111701CA 025 16 8291D921A 016 15 84010032A 014 1 84010252A 014 1
82111701CA 27A 4 8291F601B 018 7 84010032A 015 1 84010252A 015 1
82112731A 025 23 8291F761AA 28B 11 84010042A 014 1 84010262A 014 1
82112941A 014 17 8291G121B 34A 16 84010042A 015 1 84010262A 015 1
82112941A 015 17 8291G131A 34A 19 84010052A 014 1 84010272A 014 1

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 192/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

84010272A 015 1 84010552B 015 2 84010752B 015 2 85010151A 025 19
84010282A 014 1 84010562B 014 2 84010762B 014 2 85040381A 019 32
84010282A 015 1 84010562B 015 2 84010762B 015 2 85040381A 022 16
84010292A 014 1 84010572B 014 2 84010772B 014 2 85040381A 022 16
84010292A 015 1 84010572B 015 2 84010772B 015 2 85040471A 019 6
84010302A 014 1 84010582B 014 2 84010782B 014 2 85040471A 34A 12
84010302A 015 1 84010582B 015 2 84010782B 015 2 85040521A 34B 10
84010312A 014 1 84010592B 014 2 84010792B 014 2 85040521A 34B 10
84010312A 015 1 84010592B 015 2 84010792B 015 2 85040521A 34C 10
84010322A 014 1 84010602B 014 2 84010802B 014 2 85040521A 34C 10
84010322A 015 1 84010602B 015 2 84010802B 015 2 85040551A 030 14
84010332A 014 1 84010612B 014 2 84010812B 014 2 85040631A 016 18
84010332A 015 1 84010612B 015 2 84010812B 015 2 85040631A 018 25
84010342A 014 1 84010622B 014 2 84010822B 014 2 85040631A 019 53
84010342A 015 1 84010622B 015 2 84010822B 015 2 85040671A 027 16
84010412B 014 2 84010632B 014 2 84010832B 014 2 85040821A 34B 15
84010412B 015 2 84010632B 015 2 84010832B 015 2 85040821A 34B 15
84010422B 014 2 84010642B 014 2 84010842B 014 2 85040821A 34C 15
84010422B 015 2 84010642B 015 2 84010842B 015 2 85040821A 34C 15
84010432B 014 2 84010652B 014 2 84010852B 014 2 85041121A 022 17
84010432B 015 2 84010652B 015 2 84010852B 015 2 85041121A 022 17
84010442B 014 2 84010662B 014 2 84010862B 014 2 85041121A 035 21
84010442B 015 2 84010662B 015 2 84010862B 015 2 85041581A 018 4
84010452B 014 2 84010672B 014 2 84010872B 014 2 85041581A 020 5
84010452B 015 2 84010672B 015 2 84010872B 015 2 85041711A 18A 6
84010462B 014 2 84010682B 014 2 84011082A 014 1 85041711A 28A 24
84010462B 015 2 84010682B 015 2 84011082A 015 1 85041951AA 022 6
84010472B 014 2 84010692B 014 2 84011092A 014 1 85041951AA 022 6
84010472B 015 2 84010692B 015 2 84011092A 015 1 85041951AA 032 33
84010482B 014 2 84010702B 014 2 84011102A 014 1 85041951AA 34A 36
84010482B 015 2 84010702B 015 2 84011102A 015 1 85041951AA 34B 29
84010492B 014 2 84010712B 014 2 84011112A 014 1 85041951AA 34B 29
84010492B 015 2 84010712B 015 2 84011112A 015 1 85041951AA 34C 22
84010502B 014 2 84010722A 014 1 84011122A 014 1 85041951AA 34C 22
84010502B 015 2 84010722A 015 1 84011122A 015 1 85044281A 032 34
84010512B 014 2 84010722B 014 2 84011132A 014 1 85044681A 34B 33
84010512B 015 2 84010722B 015 2 84011132A 015 1 85044681A 34B 33
84010522B 014 2 84010732A 014 1 84011142A 014 1 85044681A 34C 20
84010522B 015 2 84010732A 015 1 84011142A 015 1 85044681A 34C 20
84010532B 014 2 84010732B 014 2 84740021A 27A 28 85044691A 020 14
84010532B 015 2 84010732B 015 2 84740021A 27B 5 85044691A 022 9
84010542B 014 2 84010742B 014 2 84740021A 34A 20 85044691A 022 9
84010542B 015 2 84010742B 015 2 84740061A 010 43 85044691A 032 17
84010552B 014 2 84010752B 014 2 84820401AA 27A 13 85044691A 033 7

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 193/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

85044691A 035 24 85250071A 28B 86150251A ()33 87511461B ()1()

85044691A 34B 24 85250231A 014 28 86610301A 033 4 875P2551CA 021 10
85044691A 34B 24 85250231A 015 20 86610361A 018 31 875P2562BA 021 8
85044691A 34C 24 85250231A 017 8 86610581A 34A 32 87611211A 029 4
85044691A 34C 24 85250231A 035 1 86610731A 18A 18 87611221B 029 9
85110041A 003 13 85250241A 005 13 86610751A 34C 7 87611561A 035 15
85110131A 008 14 85250241A 023 15 86610751A 34C 7 87612921A 029 2
85110201A 004 8 85250241A 024 4 86611001B 033 3 87712631A 025 8
85140031A 006 12 85250241A 025 3 86611121A 24A 8 87712681A 023 16
85210532A 010 44 85250241A 24A 12 86611521A 027 10 87712841A 024 17
85210532A 025 22 85250261B 014 11 86611611A 18A 12 88110121A 002 18
85210532A 27A 7 85250261B 015 11 86611692B 020 6 88110341A 012 17
85210532A 28B 13 85250271A 031 27 86611701A 033 20 88110541A 26A 7
85210541B 016 19 85250311AB 34B 21 86611722CA 032 15 88111281A 031 14
85211031AB 021 24 85250311AB 34B 21 86611861A 24A 27 88210031A 008 11
85211201A 010 45 85250421A 010 47 86612101B 027 30 88210141A 003 7
85211351A 005 7 85250481A 011 16 86612221A 033 5 88440511A 26A 18
85211671B 018 27 85250631A 011 10 86612361A 34C 31 88450131A 005 8
85211671B 019 17 85310021A 008 8 86612361A 34C 31 88450341B 002 19
85211671B 032 32 85310031A 020 10 86612421A 018 33 88450371A 009 4
85211721A 011 7 85310031A 10A 13 86612431B 017 12 88450371A 010 52
85211761A 019 25 85350101A 012 2 86612511A 033 26 88450431A 011 8
85211911A 016 20 85350101A 018 22 86612521A 033 22 88450441A 27A 22
85211951A 016 11 85540051A 020 27 86612531A 033 2 88450441A 27B 11
85212171A 26A 15 85550001B 18B 10 86612541A 033 28 88450851A 34A 18
85212211A 026 14 85610623A 008 19 86612551A 033 27 88450881A 34A 23
85212211A 26A 3 85610642A 10A 3 86612791A 018 36 88610241A 10A 15
85212221A 026 6 85610743A 013 4 86612951A 18A 13 88610951A 011 22
85212271A 019 44 85610751A 012 18 86613241A 027 31 88640331A 010 53
85212511A 28B 19 85611231A 003 19 86613402A 24A 34 88640891A 005 10
85212641A 013 29 85611261A 003 6 86640101A 34B 7 88641031A 031 3
85212691A 006 7 85611271A 027 17 86640101A 34B 7 88641161A 025 17
85212901A 019 39 85611391B 004 2 87210481A 021 9 88641161A 27A 5
85213011A 010 28 85611401A 34A 11 87210641A 18B 8 88641241A 26A 16
85213021A 009 6 85611401A 34B 28 87210751A 28A 12 88641321A 10A 9
85213021A 010 46 85611401A 34B 28 87210912A 022 8 88641731A 004 6
85213661AA 27A 30 85611401A 34C 23 87210912A 022 8 88641961A 010 36
85213661AA 27B 1 85611401A 34C 23 87210922A 022 7 88642231A 017 27
85213741AA 020 31 85611481A 010 48 87210922A 022 7 88650131A 010 54
85214082A 010 68 85640141A 010 51 87211251A 28B 21 88650511A 013 1
85240171A 033 19 86010051B 10A 12 87211681A 18B 6 887005644 001 10
85240211A 029 7 86050061A 010 49 87240921A 030 3 887005749 001 36
85241711A 018 26 86050061A 014 24 87310051A 013 13 887130022 001 21
85250051A 009 5 86050061A 015 24 87310371A 009 2 887130031 001 14

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 194/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

887131010 01A 1 887651518 0()1 93010102A 26A

887131058 01A 7 887651623 001 7 93040211A 005 11
887131062 01A 9 887651635 001 5 93040221A 010 56
887131074 01A 4 89310143A 031 24 93040521A 026 18
887131309 001 15 89320062A 010 55 93040932A 010 57
887131515 01A 6 89320121A 005 9 93041631B 010 58
887131749 001 22 89340241A 023 5 93042691A 011 18
887131806 001 16 89340241A 025 5 93050051A 011 26
887131821 001 19 89340251A 024 23 93050062B 011 28
887131832 001 29 89420121F 009 3 93050072A 013 17
887131906 001 33 89520072A 032 24 93050121A 28A 14
887131994 001 4 91376941AR 027 24 93410201A 031 26
887132011 001 17 91376941BG 027 24 93410491A 031 19
887132068 001 34 91376941CA 027 24 93510281C 035 14
887132096 001 2 91376941CS 027 24 935Z0081A 035 19
887132103 001 3 91376941DA 027 24 935Z0101A 035 10
887132442 001 9 91376941DE 027 24 935Z0121A 035 7
887132651 001 11 91376941EL 027 24 935Z0161A 017 17
887132870 001 13 91376941EN 027 24 935Z0171A 035 4
887132877 001 12 91376941ES 027 24 935Z0181A 035 13
887132906 001 6 91376941F1 027 24 942470014 10A 1
887132913 001 35 91376941FR 027 24 944650035 L 1
887132951 01A 3 91376941HR 027 24 944650037 L 2
887133211 01A 5 91376941HU 027 24 979000253 01B 2
887133219 001 8 913769411T 027 24 979000279 01B 1
887133367 001 20 91376941JA 027 24 979000281 01B 6
887133406 001 24 91376941KO 027 24 979000282 01B 3
887133417 001 1 91376941MX 027 24 979000283 01B 4
887133465 01A 2 91376941NL 027 24 979000284 01B 5
887133527 01A 11 91376941NO 027 24

887133528 01A 13 91376941PL 027 24

887133529 01A 14 91376941PT 027 24

887133992 001 31 91376941RO 027 24

887134145 001 27 91376941RU 027 24

887134198 001 28 91376941SK 027 24

887134411 001 23 91376941SL 027 24

887134488 01A 12 91376941SV 027 24

887134791 001 25 91376941US 027 24

887135013 001 26 91376941ZH 027 24

887138826 01A 8 92610051A 022 15

887138871 01A 10 92610051A 022 15

887138875 001 37 92610051A 032 27

887651188 001 32 92610401A 032 26

887651298 001 18 93010041B 021 22

SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE Page 195/198 SUPERSPORT 950 S /24

19/12/2023 025000024




ALPHANUMERIC INDEX

SUPERSPORT 950 S /24 Page 196/198 SPARE PARTS CATALOGUE

025000024 19/12/2023







Uffici Commerciali Amministrativi:

Via A. Cavalieri Ducati n. 3
40132 Bologna, Italy
Telefono 051 6413111
Fax 051 406580
Internet www.ducati.com



http://www.ducati.com

	General information
	Colours
	Index
	Group エレクトリック
	Drawing 018 - バッテリーマウント
	Drawing 020 - ヘッドライト
	Drawing 18A - インジェクションコントロールユニット
	Drawing 18B - エレクトリカルシステム
	Drawing 28B - ナンバープレートホルダー

	Group LUBRIFICANTI
	Drawing L - SHELL ADVANCE

	Group エンジン
	Drawing 002 - ギアチェンジコントロール
	Drawing 003 - ギアボックス
	Drawing 004 - クラッチ
	Drawing 005 - クラッチカバー
	Drawing 006 - コネクティングロッド
	Drawing 007 - CYLINDERS - PISTONS
	Drawing 008 - タイミングシステム
	Drawing 009 - FILTRI E POMPA OLIO
	Drawing 010 - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR
	Drawing 011 - WATER PUMP-ALTR-SIDE CRNKCSE COVER
	Drawing 012 - ELECTRIC STARTING AND IGNITION
	Drawing 013 - CYLINDER HEAD : TIMING SYSTEM
	Drawing 014 - バーチカルヘッド
	Drawing 015 - ホリゾンタルヘッド
	Drawing 10A - HALF-CRANKCASES PAIR

	Group ツール
	Drawing 001 - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (ENGINE)
	Drawing 01A - WORKSHOP SERVICE TOOLS (FRAME)
	Drawing 01B - DDS診断テスター

	Group タイヤ
	Drawing A - タイヤ
	Drawing B - (*) PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III
	Drawing C - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP
	Drawing D - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT
	Drawing F - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO CORSA II
	Drawing G - (#) PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERBIKE
	Drawing H - (#) DIABLO™ WET
	Drawing I - (#) DIABLO™ RAIN
	Drawing J - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC V2
	Drawing K - (#) DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SC
	Drawing M - PIRELLI ANGEL™ GT II
	Drawing N - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V3
	Drawing O - (#) DIABLO SUPERCORSA SC V3
	Drawing P - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO II
	Drawing Q - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV
	Drawing R - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO IV CORSA
	Drawing S - PIRELLI DIABLO™ ROSSO III
	Drawing T - PIRELLI DIABLO™ SUPERCORSA SP V4

	Group フレーム
	Drawing 016 - オイルクーラー
	Drawing 017 - スロットルボディ
	Drawing 019 - エキゾーストシステム
	Drawing 021 - HANDLEBAR AND CONTROLS
	Drawing 022 - フレーム [XST:EUR,GSO,TWN]
	Drawing 022 - フレーム [XST:ROK]
	Drawing 023 - CLUTCH CONTROL
	Drawing 024 - フロントブレーキシステム
	Drawing 025 - リアブレーキシステム
	Drawing 026 - RUOTA ANTERIORE E POSTERIORE
	Drawing 027 - リアサブフレーム
	Drawing 028 - SOSPENSIONE POSTERIORE
	Drawing 029 - エアインテーク - オイルブリーザー
	Drawing 030 - ウォータークーラー
	Drawing 031 - COOLING SYSTEM
	Drawing 032 - フューエルタンク
	Drawing 033 - シート
	Drawing 035 - HOT AIR PIPE CANISTER
	Drawing 21A - フロントフォーク
	Drawing 22A - サイドスタンド
	Drawing 24A - アンチブレーキロックシステム (ABS)
	Drawing 26A - リアホイールシャフト
	Drawing 27A - 左フットペグ
	Drawing 27B - 右フットペグ
	Drawing 28A - リアスイングアーム
	Drawing 34A - ヘッドライトフェアリング
	Drawing 34B - 右フェアリング [XCO:R]
	Drawing 34B - 右フェアリング [XCO:DS]
	Drawing 34C - 左フェアリング [XCO:R]
	Drawing 34C - 左フェアリング [XCO:DS]

	Alphanumeric index

